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RENEW NITRILE BIODEGRADABLE GLOVES
Renew examination gloves biodegrade 10X faster than 
standard nitrile gloves. Thickness: 2.2 mils

Featured on page 28

Precision molded, stackable and sterile with vented lids 
to prevent buildup of condensation

Featured on page 27

Single and multi-channel ergonomically correct 
pipettes, pipette controllers and pipette tips

SPECIAL PROMOTION  details on page 44

VISTALAB   LIQUID HANDLING INSTRUMENTS AND TIPSTM

PROGENE® BACTERIAL PETRI DISHES
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  AL I Q U I D  H A N D L I N G

•	 Tips are fully autoclavable - Choose Research-Grade or Low-Retention formats
•	 All products made with colorants are guaranteed to be heavy metals-free
•	 Manufactured from virgin, medical-grade FDA-approved, bovine-free plastic resins in medically-

clean facility
•	 All molds are diamond-polished to a glass-like finish ensuring optimum performance
•	 Bulk Formats: Packaged in resealable Zip-Lock® bags
•	 Low-Retention Formats: Minimal sample retention and maximum sample recovery

PROGENE® UNIVERSAL-FIT TIPS

Research-Grade			 
87-A10	 10 µl, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 13.95
87-A10XL	 10 µl, Reach, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 13.95 
87-A200C	 200 µl, Graduated, Clear	 1000/Pk	 12.95
87-A200Y	 200 µl, Graduated, Yellow	 1000/Pk	 12.95
87-A1000B	 1000 µl, Graduated, Blue	 1000/Pk	 18.95

Low-Retention			 
87-A10-LR	 10 µl, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 17.95
87-A10XL-LR	 10 µl, Reach, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 17.95
87-A200-LR	 200 µl, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 16.95
87-A300-LR	 300 µl Reach, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 24.95
87-A1000C-LR	 1000 µl, Graduated 	 1000/Pk	 19.95
87-A1250	 1250 µl, Reach, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 26.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

•	 Manufactured from super clear virgin polypropylene
•	 Certified Non-Pyrogenic & DNase/RNase-free - Gamma 

sterile
•	 Free of Nucleic Acids, Pyrogens/Endotoxins, PCR Inhibi-

tors and trace Metals
•	 Tips are super hydrophobic, significantly reducing 

sample-loss and increasing precision
•	 Provides high reproducibility
•	 Extended length (Reach) tips available in  10 µl and 

1250 µl sizes

ULTIDENTBRAND UNIVERSAL-FIT 
LOW-RETENTION FILTER TIPS, STERILE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

Compatible with all 
popular pipettes 

Filter barrier made of high 
quality polyolefin ensures 

sample integrity

Super hydrophobic 
technology for maximum 

sample recovery

50-6010	 10 µl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 54.95
50-6010-XL	 10 µl, Reach, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 54.95
50-6011	 20 µl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 54.95
50-6012	 100 µl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 54.95
50-6013	 200 µl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 54.95
50-6014	 300 µl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 54.95
50-6015	 1000 µl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 69.95
50-6015-XL	 1250 µl, Reach , Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 74.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE
EQUAL OR LOWER 

PRICED 

BUY 4,
GET 1 
FREE
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  AL I Q U I D  H A N D L I N G

•	 �Designed to specifically fit Vertex Tip Boxes
•	 Color coded (red = 10µl, yellow = 200µl, blue = 

1250µl)
•	 Small footprint to minimize benchtop and shelf 

space
•	 Multichannel friendly
•	 Fully autoclavable and recyclable

4135N00S 	 10 µl, Reach, Graduated	 10 Wafers of 96/Pk	 37.95
4235N00S 	 200 µl, Graduated	 10 Wafers of 96/Pk	 33.95
4345N00S	 1250 µl, Reach, Graduated	  8 Wafers of 96/Pk	 42.95
			 
87-ARFL-10-300	 Empty Box for 10 to 300 µl tips	 Each	 4.95
87-ARFL-1250	 Empty Box for 1250 µl tips	 Each	 4.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

®

L I Q U I D  H A N D L I N G

4135N00S 	 10 µl, Reach, Graduated	 10 Wafers of 96/Pk	 37.95
4235N00S 	 200 µl, Graduated	 10 Wafers of 96/Pk	 33.95
4345N00S	 1250 µl, Reach, Graduated	  8 Wafers of 96/Pk	 42.95
			 
87-ARFL-10-300	 Empty Box for 10 to 300 µl tips	 Each	 4.95
87-ARFL-1250	 Empty Box for 1250 µl tips	 Each	 4.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

®

Imprinted with tip size
and lot number data, 
visible even when
seated inside the rack.

Patented, press-to 
open rack technology
enables easy 
onehanded operation 
while also remaining 
securely closed when 
not in use.

Designed to facilitate
offset pipetting
and accommodate
multichannel
pipettors.

VERTEX® UNIVERSAL-FIT ECOPAC® 
NOSTICK® REFILL SYSTEM

•	 Ultra-low retention for unmatched accuracy
•	 Ultra-clear resin for easy sample visualization
•	 Space saving, multichannel friendly-rack design
•	 �Bold, Autoclavable front-of-rack labels with volumes 

and key information
•	 Graduated for easy volume estimation
•	 Unsurpassed Value

4117NSFS	 10 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 64.95 
4137NSFS	 10 μl, Reach, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 64.95
4237NAFS	 20 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 64.95
4237NBFS	 100 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 64.95
4237NSFS	 200 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 64.95
4927NSFS	 300 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 64.95 
4337NSFS	 1000 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 74.95 
4347NSFS	 1250 μl, Reach, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 74.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

VERTEX® UNIVERSAL-FIT 
LOW-RETENTION FILTER TIPS, STERILE

Vertex Tip

Competitor’s Tip

Less is more!

1250 µL1000 µL300 µL200 µL100 µL20 µL10 µL 10 µL XL

New 1 µL 
graduation
 on 10XL Tip

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E
®
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  A

Racked & Sterile
229074	 10 µl Reach	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 70.95
229075	 200 µl 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 76.95
229076	 1000 µl	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 93.95

Racked & Sterile with Filter
229071	 10 µl Reach	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 70.95
229072	 200 µl	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 79.95
229073	 1000 µl	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 108.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 LTS style pipette tips are uniquely designed to pair with pipettes 
featuring LTS technology 

•	 Certified RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-free
•	 Tips are designed to provide a more comfortable pipetting 

experience
•	 Lids feature stacking supports, and are removable to save bench 

space
•	 10 μl tips feature an extended length for easier access to the 

bottom of vessels

RAININ® LTS™ 
COMPATIBLE PIPETTE TIPS

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

BIOMEK® FX-TYPE ROBOTIC TIPS FOR AP96 HEADS
•	 Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, PCR inhibitors and 

Pyrogen-free 
•	 No setup changes necessary - Use existing tip 

definitions 
•	 Engineered for Beckman Coulter® Biomek® and FX 

Span-8 Automated Systems  

L I Q U I D  H A N D L I N G

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

20 µl 250 µl
50 µl

229071 229072 229073

EQUAL OR LOWER 
PRICED 

BUY 3,
GET 1 
FREE

71.95
77.95
94.95

70.95
80.95

109.95

4612-00	 20 µl Biomek FX-Type Tips, Racked	 10 Racks of 96 	 55.95 
4612-S0	 20 µl Biomek FX-Type Tips, Racked & Sterile	 10 Racks of 96 	 61.95 
4612-SF	 20 µl Biomek FX-Type Tips, Racked & Sterile with Filter	 10 Racks of 96 	 137.95 

4632-00	 50 µl Biomek FX-Type Tips, Racked	 10 Racks of 96 	 55.95 
4632-S0	 50 µl Biomek FX-Type Tips, Racked & Sterile	 10 Racks of 96 	 61.95 
4632-SF	 50 µl Biomek FX-Type Tips, Racked & Sterile with Filter	 10 Racks of 96 	 137.95 

4622-00	 250 µl Biomek FX-Type Tips, Racked	 10 Racks of 96 	 55.95 
4622-S0	 250 µl Biomek FX-Type Tips, Racked & Sterile	 10 Racks of 96 	 61.95 
4622-SF	 250 µl Biomek FX-Type Tips, Racked & Sterile with Filter	 10 Racks of 96 	 137.95 
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  AA - LIQUID HANDLING

LABCON™ ECLIPSE™ 
UNIVERSAL-FIT PIPETTE TIP REFFILS 

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	                PACKAGING		 PRICE

Eclipse™ Refills - Research-Grade
1038-260	 0.1-10 μl UltraFine™ Point	 1248/Refill (13x96)	 68.95
1036-260 	 0.1-10 µl Reach with TubeGuard	 1344/Refill (14x96)	 57.95
1030-260 	 200 µl Bevel Point™, Yellow	 960/Refill (10x96)	 30.95
1093-260 	 200 µl Bevel Point™, Graduated	 960/Refill (10x96)	 32.95
1014-260 	 300 μl UltraFine™ Point	 576/Refill (6x96)	 21.95
1045-260 	 1250 μl UltraFine™ Point, Graduated	 480/Refill (5x96)	 35.95

Empty Racks for Eclipse™ Refills
1280-960	 Empty Rack for 10, 200 & 300 µl Refills	 10/Pk	 21.95
1279-960	 Empty Rack for 1250 µl Refills	 6/Pk	 21.95

•	 Earth Friendly® - Made with Solar Power™
•	 �Eclipse® pipette tip refills: Simply lift, place, and snap
•	 �Autoclavable at 122°C for a maximum of 20 minutes at 15 psi
•	 �Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, ATP, Heavy Metal and Pyrogen-Free
•	 �10 μl with UltraFine™ Point: Graduated at 2 and 10 µl - 31 mm in 

length
•	 �10 µl with TubeGuard: TubeGuard prevents pipette barrel from touching 

inside wall of tubes - 38 mm in length
•	 �Low Carbon footprint - Packaging made from  

100% renewable materials
•	 �Tips made from pure resins

L I Q U I D  H A N D L I N G

•	 Earth Friendly® - Made with Solar Power™
•	 Autoclavable at 122°C for a maximum of 20 minutes at 15 PSI
•	 Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, ATP, Heavy Metal and Pyrogen-Free
•	 These tips include an endotoxin-free 10 micron patented porous hydrophobic filter
•	 Low Carbon footprint - Packaging made from 100% renewable materials 
•	 Tips made from pure resins
•	 Superslik™: Low retention

1171-965	 0.1-10 μl UltraFine™ Point	 12 Racks of 96	 119.95
1172-965	 0.1-10 μl Reach with TubeGuard	 10 Racks of 96	 119.95
1173-965	 0.1-10 μl Reach with UltraFine™ Point	 10 Racks of 96	 119.95
1175-965	 40 μl UltraFine™ Point	 10 Racks of 96	 119.95
1174-965	 100 μl UltraFine™ Point	 10 Racks of 96	 119.95
1179-965	 200 μl UltraFine™ Point	 10 Racks of 96	 119.95
1178-965	 300 μl Bevel Point™	 10 Racks of 96	 119.95
1177-965	 1000 μl	 6 Racks of 96	 119.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

LABCON™ ZAP™ SUPERSLIK™
UNIVERSAL FIT FILTER BARRIER PIPETTE TIPS

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E
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Non-Sterile			 
170-CTB700-1	 5.0 ml Graduated	 500/Pk	 14.95
170-CTB700-212	 3.0 ml Graduated, Small Bulb	 500/Pk	 14.95
170-CTB700-251	 4.0 ml Narrow-Stem	 500/Pk	 14.95
170-CTB700-274	 5.0 ml Graduated, Blood Bank	 500/Pk	 14.95
170-CTB700-3	 7.0 ml Graduated	 500/Pk	 14.95

Sterile			 
170-CTB700-1S	 5.0 ml Graduated	 20/Pk, 400/Cs	 36.95
170-CTB700-1SPP	 5.0 ml Graduated	 1/Pk, 400/Cs	 43.95
170-CTB700-3S	 7.0 ml Graduated	 20/Pk, 400/Cs	 36.95
170-CTB700-3SPP	 7.0 ml Graduated	 1/Pk, 400/Cs	 43.95
170-CTB700-233S	 5.0 ml Fine-Tip 	 20/Pk, 400/Cs	 53.95

•	 Molded from LDPE - Choose 
from non-sterile and sterile 
options

•	 Inert to biological fluids and 
most acids - Can be sealed and 
frozen down to -196 °C

•	 Certified RNase, DNase and 
Pyrogen-free

•	 Supplied without graduations or 
cotton plugs

•	 Ideal for aspiration of media and 
sample waste removal without 
needing to measure the volume

ULTIDENTBRAND TRANSFER 
PIPETTES

PROGENE® ASPIRATING 
PIPETS, STERILE

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

229251	 1 ml Aspirating Pipet, Bulk Packed	 25/Bag, 400/Cs	 71.95
229252	 2 ml Aspirating Pipet, Bulk Packed	 25/Bag, 400/Cs	 74.95
229255	 5 ml Aspirating Pipet, Bulk Packed	 25/Bag, 200/Cs	 47.95

229261	 1 ml Aspirating Pipet, Paper/Plastic	 1/Envelope, 400/Cs	 72.95
229262	 2 ml Aspirating Pipet, Paper/Plastic	 1/Envelope, 400/Cs	 76.95
229265	 5 ml Aspirating Pipet, Paper/Plastic	 1/Envelope, 200/Cs	 48.95
229247	 10 ml Aspirating Pipet, Paper/Plastic	 1/Envelope, 200/Cs	 53.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

L I Q U I D  H A N D L I N G

One tip does it all!
•	 Graduations at 10, 50, 100, 150 and 200 µl
•	 Eliminate the need to keep multiple tips in your inventory.
•	 Universal fit for broad compatibility with most major pipettor 

brands
•	 Extended length 91mm
•	 Filter placement is optimized to accommodate 

20 µl, 50 µl, 100 µl, and 200 µ pipettors

VERTEX NoStick®
MULTI-VOLUME XL TIPS

4287N00	 300 μl XL Non-Filtered, Non-sterile     	 2 Hinged Racks of 96	 21.95
4287NSFS	 200 μl XL Filtered, Sterile     	 2 Hinged Racks of 96	 34.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® LOW-RETENTION 
GEL LOADING PIPETTE TIPS

87-A10-GEL-F37	 10 µl 0.37 mm Flat, Racked	 2 Hinged Racks of 96	 84.95
87-A10-GEL-R	 10 µl 0.57 mm Round, Racked	 2 Hinged Racks of 96	 34.95
87-A10-GEL-RS	 10 µl 0.57 mm Round, Racked, Sterile	 2 Hinged Racks of 96	 39.95
			 
87-A200-GEL	 200 µl 0.57 mm Round, Bulk	 1000/Bag	 69.95
87-A200-GEL-R	 200 µl 0.57 mm Round, Racked	 2 Hinged Racks of 96	 26.95
87-A200-GEL-RS	 200 µl 0.57 mm Round, Racked, Sterile	 2 Hinged Racks of 96	 37.95
			 
87-A200-GEL-F37	 200 µl 0.37 mm Flat, Racked	 2 Hinged Racks of 96	 84.95
87-A200-GEL-F37S	 200 µl 0.37 mm Flat, Racked, Sterile	 2 Hinged Racks of 96	 89.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

•	 Choose from round and flat tip options
•	 Racks feature a patented lid-lock design 

for easy, one-hand operation
•	 Low-binding resin reduces sample loss 

and enhances sample delivery
•	 Extended length (91 mm / 3.58 inch) 

easily reaches the bottom of a 12 x 75 
mm tube

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

EQUAL OR LOWER 
PRICED 

BUY 3,
GET 1 
FREE
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  A

PROGENE®
PREMIUM BOIL-PROOF MICROTUBES

ULTIDENTBRAND 
MICROTUBES, STERILE

87-B600-C	 0.6 ml Boil-Proof	 1000/Pk	 25.95
87-B600-C-LR	 0.6 ml Boil-Proof, Low-Retention 	 500/Pk	 25.95
87-B600-CS	 0.6 ml Boil-Proof, Sterile	 500/Pk	 25.95
87-B600-AS	 0.6 ml Boil-Proof, Asst’d Colors	 1000/Pk	 33.95
			 
87-B150-C	 1.5 ml Boil-Proof	 500/Pk	 13.95
87-B150-C-LR	 1.5 ml Boil-Proof, Low-Retention	 250/Pk	 13.95
87-B150-CS	 1.5 ml Boil-Proof, Sterile	 250/Pk	 13.95
87-B150-AS	 1.5 ml Boil-Proof, Asst’d Colors	 500/Pk	 17.95
87-B150-NC	 1.5 ml Microtubes, No-Cap	 500/Pk	 18.95
			 
87-B175-C	 1.7 ml Boil-Proof, Large Cap	 500/Pk	 15.95
			 
87-B200-C	 2.0 ml Boil-Proof 	 500/Pk	 17.95
87-B200-C-LR	 2.0 ml Boil-Proof, Low-Retention	 250/Pk	 17.95
87-B200-CS	 2.0 ml Boil-Proof, Sterile	 250/Pk	 17.95
87-B200-AS	 2.0 ml Boil-Proof, Asst’d Colors	 500/Pk	 21.95
87-B200-NC	 2.0 ml Microtubes, No-Cap	 500/Pk	 21.95
			 
48-B500-C	 5 ml Snap-Cap	 200/Pk	 50.95
48-B500-CS	 5 ml Snap-Cap, Sterile	 50/Bag, 200/Pk	 53.95
48-B500-AMS	 5 ml Snap-Cap, Amber, Sterile	 50/Bag, 200/Pk	 62.95
			 
48-C2530	 5 ml Screw-Cap	 500/Cs	 119.95
48-C2540	 5 ml Screw-Cap, Sterile	 50/Rack, 500/Cs	 139.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE 48-C600-CS	 0.6 ml Microtubes, Clear	 500/Pk	 23.95
48-C150-CS	 1.5 ml Microtubes, Clear	 50/Bag, 500/Pk	 29.95
48-C150-AS	 1.5 ml Microtubes, Assorted	 500/Pk	 23.95
48-C200-CS	 2.0 ml Microtubes, Clear	 500/Pk	 23.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Rated to 20,000 Xg and functional from -90°C to +121°C
•	 0.6, 1.5, 1.7 and 2.0 ml tubes are graduated at every 100 μl

•	 Tested up to 28,000 Xg and functional from -90°C to +121°C
•	 Manufactured under clean room conditions, with SuperClear co-polymer polypropylene
•	 N.B. Only 48-C150-CS is subdivided into bags of 50

•	 Temperature Range: -196°C to +110°C
•	 Available in 15 individual colors as well as packs of 15 assorted colors
•	 Specially designed to comfortably fit 0.2, 0.5 / 0.6 and 1.5 / 2.0 ml microtubes
•	 Waterproof, they are coated with a permanent adhesive that can withstand prolonged storage

ULTIDENTBRAND
CRYOGENIC COLOR DOTS

Color Options: WH (White), SI (Silver), BE (Beige), YE (Yellow), LE (Lemon), 
GA (Green Apple), MI (Mint), PI (Pink), LA (Lavender) BL (Blue), 

OR (Orange), BR (Moka), RE (Red), VI (Violet), GS (Green Seafoam)

53-LT-7-_	 7.1 mm Dots for 0.2 ml PCR Tubes	 800/Pk	 17.95
53-LT-7-A	 7.1 mm Dots for 0.2 ml PCR Tubes, Assorted	 2400/Pk	 51.95
53-LT-9-_	 9 mm Dots	 520/Pk	 15.95
53-LT-9-A	 9 mm Dots, Assorted	 1560/Pk	 41.95
53-LT-11-_	 11 mm Dots	 462/Pk	 15.95
53-LT-11-A	 11 mm Dots, Assorted	 1155/Pk	 33.95
53-LT-13-_	 13 mm Dots	 420/Pk	 15.95
53-LT-13-A	 13 mm Dots, Assorted	 900/Pk	 30.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

T U B E S  A N D  V I A L S

PROGENE® PESTLES
•	 Homogenize cells or resuspend precipitates such as 
   protein or DNA pellets

87-PES	 Microtube Pestles	 10/Pk	 10.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E
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  A

•	 Certified Non-pyrogenic and sterile by gamma 
radiation

•	 8 ml capacity - Tubes are made of optically clear 
polystyrene and can be centrifuged up to 3000 Xg

SIMPORT 13 x 100 MM 
PS TUBES, STERILE

S T E R I L E

17-T417-4S	 13 X 100 mm PS Screw-Cap Tubes, Sterile	 125/Bag, 1000/CS	 290.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

Tubes Only, Non-Sterile			 
87-S500	 0.5 ml, Conical	 500/Pk	 29.95
87-S500- SK	 0.5 ml, Skirted	 500/Pk	 29.95
87-S150	 1.5 ml, Conical, Graduated	 500/Pk	 29.95
87-S150- SK	 1.5 ml, Skirted	 500/Pk	 29.95
87-S200	 2.0 ml, Conical, Graduated	 500/Pk	 29.95
87-S200-SK	 2.0 ml, Skirted, Graduated	 500/Pk	 29.95

O-ring caps only, Non-Sterile			 
87-SC-C	 O-Ring Caps, Clear	 500/Pk	 46.95
87-SC-A	 O-Ring Caps, Assorted 	 500/Pk	 49.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® 71-SERIES
SCREW-CAP MICROTUBES, STERILE
•	 Flat caps with frosted writing surface 
•	 Packaged in tamperproof, resealable bags
•	 Certified Non-Pyrogenic & DNase/RNase-free - Gamma sterile
•	 Maximum RCF speed of 25,000 x g,  Temperature range: -196°C to +121°C 

•	 Non-sterile tubes and O-ring caps sold seperately
•	 Rated to 20,000 x g, Temperature range: -196°C 

to +121°C

71-050-CS 	 0.5 ml, Conical, Graduated	 500/Bag 	 79.95
71-050-SKCS 	 0.5 ml, Skirted 	 500/Bag	 79.95
71-150-CS 	 1.5 ml, Conical, Graduated 	 500/Bag	 79.95
71-150-SKCS 	 1.5 ml, Skirted 	 500/Bag 	 79.95
71-200-CS 	 2.0 ml, Conical, Graduated 	 500/Bag 	 79.95
71-200-SKCS 	 2.0 ml, Skirted, Graduated 	 500/Bag 	 79.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Molded from premium grade polypropylene
•	 Leak-proof screw-caps are installed on these tubes
•	 Raided at 3000 rpm - Autoclavable and freezable

ULTIDENTBRAND
12 x 75 MM TUBES

11-6148W	 12 X 75 mm PP Screw-Cap Tubes, Non-sterile	 250/Bag, 1000/Cs	 122.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Leak-proof screw-caps are installed on these tubes
•	 Molded from premium grade polypropylene - 3000 RCF
•	 16 x 100 mm

ULTIDENTBRAND
10 ML TUBES, STERILE

S T E R I L E

11-6293	 10 ml PP Centrifuge Tubes with Caps, Sterile	 100/Bag, 1000/Cs	 169.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® 87-SERIES 
SCREW-CAP MICROTUBES

T U B E S  A N D  V I A L S

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

Perfect 
leakproof seal at 
any temperature

Excellent Clarity

Skirted tubes 
are self-standing

Flat-top O-ringcaps 
protect against 

evaporation

71-050-CS

71-200-CS
71-150-SKCS 71-050-SKCS

71-150-CS
71-200-SKCS
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  A

SSIbio®
CRYOFREEZE® VIALS
•	 Made in the USA from virgin, medical grade
•	 FDA approved polypropylene with HDPE caps
•	 High-contrast graduations with large writing area

External Thread Vials with Lip Seal Cap			 
SSI-6212-S0-45000	 1.0 ml Vial - Stargrip Bottom	 100/Pk	 39.95
SSI-6321-S0-45000	 1.8 ml Vial - Round Bottom	 100/Pk	 39.95
SSI-6222-S0-45000	 1.8 ml vial - Stargrip Bottom	 100/Pk	 39.95
SSI-6242-S0-45000	 4.5 ml vial - Stargrip Bottom	 100/Pk	 48.95

Internal Thread Vials with Silicone O-ring Seal Cap			 
SSI-6112-S0-45000	 1.0 ml Vial - Stargrip Bottom	 100/Pk	 39.95
SSI-6121-S0-45000	 1.8 ml Vial - Round Bottom	 100/Pk	 39.95
SSI-6122-S0-45000	 1.8 ml Vial - Stargrip Bottom	 100/Pk	 39.95
SSI-6131-S0-45000	 3.6 ml Vial - Round Bottom	 100/Pk	 52.95
SSI-6132-S0-45000	 3.6 ml Vial - Stargrip Bottom	 100/Pk	 52.95
SSI-6141-S0-45000	 4.5 ml Vial - Round Bottom	 100/Pk	 51.95
SSI-6142-S0-45000	 4.5 ml Vial - Stargrip Bottom	 100/Pk	 51.95

CryoFreeze® Grip Rack	 		
SSI-5160-0GS	 40-Place Workstation	 Each	 32.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

48-C1811	 5 ml Transport Tubes	 100/Bag, 1000/Cs	 207.95
48-C1812	 10 ml Transport Tubes	 100/Bag, 1000/Cs	 247.95 

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® CRYOGENIC 
VIALS, STERILE
•	 Optimized for vapor-phase liquid nitrogen storage
•	 Temperature range -196°C to 121°C
•	 Vials feature a white writing surface
•	 Made from virgin polypropylene and caps
•	 Includes secure O-ring seals
•	 Packaged in heavy-duty, tamper-proof, resealable bags

Internal-Thread 
71-ITCV-2SK	 2.0 ml Internal-Thread, Skirted	 50/Bag, 1000/Cs	 199.95
71-ITCV-4SK	 4.0 ml Internal-Thread, Skirted	 50/Bag, 1000/Cs	 199.95
External-Thread
71-ETCV-2SK	 2.0 ml External-Thread, Skirted	 50/Bag, 1000/Cs	 199.95 
71-ETCV-5SK	 5.0 ml External-Thread, Skirted	 50/Bag, 1000/Cs	 229.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® IPA-FREE CONTROLLED-
RATE FREEZING CONTAINERS

170-7577-G	 12-Vial Cooling Container, Green	 Each	 109.95
170-7577-P	 12-Vial Cooling Container, Purple	 Each	 109.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Ideal for cryopreservation of most cells and cell lines
•	 Compatible with standard 1.0  or 2.0 ml cryogenic vials
•	 Alcohol-free - Ensures controlled-rate -1°C/minute cell 

freezing in a -80°C freezer
•	 Polyethylene foam container and thermo-conductive 

core improves the rate of heat removal and provide 
reproducible cell cryopreservation

PROGENE® 5 & 10 ML 
TRANSPORT TUBES 

T U B E S  A N D  V I A L S

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

•	Sterile, RNase, DNase, Pyrogen free
•	Meets 95kPa transportation guidelines
•	Choose from 5 ml (16 x 60 mm) and 10 ml (16 x 80 mm) 

formats
•	Polypropylene construction with white printed graduations 

and marking area
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  B

LABCON™ PerformR™ 
CENTRIFUGE TUBES, STERILE

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 RCF	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

3136-345	 15 ml, Bulk	 12,500 Xg	 50/Bag, 500/Cs 	 139.95 
3146-335	 15 ml, Racked	 12,500 Xg	 25/Rack, 300/Cs	 134.95 

3186-345	 50 ml, Bulk	 12,500 Xg	 50/Bag, 500/Cs	 199.95 
3196-335	 50 ml, Racked	 12,500 Xg	 25/Rack, 300/Cs	 199.95 

•	 Earth Friendly® - Made with Solar Power™  
•	 Storage Temperature Range -80°C to +40°C (-112°F to 104°F)   
•	 Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, ATP, Heavy Metal and Pyrogen-Free  
•	 Low Carbon footprint - Packaging made from 100% renewable 

materials - Easyto-Read black graduations with white solvent-
resistant labeling area - Racked tubes are packaged in a reusable, 
autoclavable and freezable polypropylene racks

T U B E S  A N D  V I A L S

71-1500-B	 15 ml, Bulk	 12,000 Xg	 25/Bag, 500/Cs	 89.95
71-1500-R	 15 ml, Paper Racks	 12,000 Xg 	 25/Rack, 500/Cs	 109.95
71-1500-PP	 15 ml, Polypropylene Racks	 12,000 Xg 	 50/Rack, 300/Cs	 126.95
				  
71-5000-B	 50 ml, Bulk	 12,000 Xg 	 25/Bag, 500/Cs	 129.95
71-5000-R	 50 ml, Paper Racks	 12,000 Xg 	 25/Rack, 500/Cs	 139.95
71-5000-PP	 50 ml, Polypropylene Racks	 12,000 Xg 	 25/Rack, 300/Cs	 159.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 RCF	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® CENTRIFUGE TUBES, 
STERILE
•	Choose from bulk, recyclable paper racks 

or reusable polypropylene racks
•	Manufactured from medical-grade virgin 

polypropylene with flat polyethylene 
(HDPE) caps - Can be used down to -80°C

•	Easy-to-read black graduations are ac-
curate to ±2% - 1 ml increments (15’s) or 
2.5 ml increments (50’s)

•	Both the graduations and writing areas 
are chloroform-resistant

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

•	Centrifuge up to 25,000 x g  
•	Use from -86°C to 110°C
•	Unsurpassed Clarity 
•	Printed graduations every 0.2 and 0.5 ml

48-C2545	 5 ml Screw-Cap Tubes, Sterile 	 10 Foam Racks of 50/Cs	 169.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

MACROTUBE® VIVID™

Snap apart racks (2 x 25 tubes) 

BUY 2,
GET 1 
FREE
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ULTIDENTBRAND
FLANGE PLUG CAPS
•	Flexible flanges to ensure a leak-proof seal

ULTIDENTBRAND 
BOROSILICATE MEDIA BOTTLES

ULTIDENTBRAND
CULTURE TUBES & CAPS
•	 Non-sterile tubes are ideal for bacterilogy, RIA 

coagulation etc...
•	 Transparent PS tubes: 1400 Xg and temperatures 

to 70°C
•	 Translucent PP tubes: 3000 Xg and temperatures 

from -80°C to 120°C

•	 Packaged in convenient resealable zip lock bags
•	 Polystyrene: Rated at 1400 Xg and temperatures to 70°C
•	 Polypropylene: Rated at 3000 Xg and temperatures to 120°C

•	 Bottles have permanent white 
enamel graduations and drip-free 
pour rings

•	 Made from 3.3 borosilicate glass, 
bottles and screw caps can be 
autoclaved

•	 Use for storage and mixing of 
media, buffers, aqueous and 
nonaqueous solutions

ULTIDENTBRAND
DISPOSABLE BOROSILICATE 
CULTURE TUBES
•	 Chemically inert - High heat tolerance - Convenient 

dispenser packaging

Color Options: N (Naturel), Y (Yellow), M (Mauve) B (Blue), OR (Orange), R (Red), 
W(White), BK (Black), G (Green)

Color Options: B (Blue), BK (Black), N (Naturel), G (Green), 
M (Mauve), R (Red), Y (Yellow), W (White)

Polypropylene			 
170-T3100	 12x75 mm, Polypropylene	 500/Pk	 14.95
170-T3300	 13x100 mm, Polypropylene	 1000/Pk	 49.95

Polystyrene			 
170-T3200	 12x75 mm, Polystyrene	 500/Pk	 14.95
170-T3400	 13x100 mm, Polystyrene	 1000/Pk	 49.95

10-16 mm Universal Caps 			 
170-CTC1016MM-_ *	Choose Color 	 1000/Bag 	 30.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

170-14170100	 100 ml Media Bottles	 10/Cs	 43.95
170-14170250	 250 ml Media Bottles	 10/Cs	 59.95
170-14170500	 500 ml Media Bottles	 10/Cs	 85.95
170-14171000	 1000 ml Media Bottles	 10/Cs	 119.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

170-T4100-S	 12x75, Polypropylene	 25/Bag, 500/Cs	 119.95
170-T4200-S	 12x75, Polystyrene	 25/Bag, 500/Cs	 119.95
			 
170-T4300-S	 17x95, Polypropylene	 25/Bag, 500/Cs	 149.95
170-T4400-S	 17x95, Polystyrene 	 25/Bag, 500/Cs	 149.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

170-CTC12MM-_*	 12 mm Caps	 1000/Pk	 23.95
170-CTC13MM-_*	 13 mm Caps	 1000/Pk	 25.95
170-CTC16MM-_*	 16 mm Caps	 1000/Pk	 35.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

170-14100003B	 10 x 75 mm	 3 ml 	 250/Pk, 1000/Cs	 39.95
170-14100005B	 12 x 75 mm	 5 ml 	 250/Pk, 1000/Cs 	 44.95
170-14100007B 	 13 x 100 mm	 7 ml 	 250/Pk, 1000/Cs 	 49.95
170-14100010B 	 16 x 100 mm	 14 ml 	 250/Pk, 1000/Cs 	 69.95
170-14106125B 	 16 x 125 mm	 16 ml 	 100/Pk, 600/Cs	 59.95
170-14106150B 	 16 x 150 mm	 24 ml 	 250/Pk, 1000/Cs 	 94.95
170-14108150B 	 18 x 150 mm	 28 ml 	 100/Pk, 600/Cs 	 66.95
170-14120150B 	 20 x 150 mm	 36 ml	 100/Pk, 600/Cs 	 99.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 VOLUME	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

S T E R I L E

ULTIDENTBRAND CULTURE TUBES
WITH 2-POSITION CAPS

T U B E S  A N D  V I A L S
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ULTIDENTBRAND 
BOROSILICATE VOLUMETRIC 
LABWARE

170-11010025	 25 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 5.95
170-11010050	 50 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 5.95
170-11010100	 100 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 5.95
170-11010150	 150 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 5.95
170-11010250	 250 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 5.95
170-11010300	 300 ml Low-Form Beaker 	 Each	 5.95
170-11010400	 400 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 5.95
170-11010500	 500 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 6.95
170-11010600	 600 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 6.95
170-11011000	 1000 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 17.95
170-11012000	 2000 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 20.95
170-11013000	 3000 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 22.95	
170-11014000	 4000 ml Low-Form Beaker	 Each	 27.95

170-11210050	 50 ml Erlenmeyer Flask	 Each	 6.95	
170-11210100	 100 ml Erlenmeyer Flask	 Each	 6.95
170-11210150	 150 ml Erlenmeyer Flask	 Each	 6.95
170-11210200	 200 ml Erlenmeyer Flask	 Each	 6.95
170-11210250	 250 ml Erlenmeyer Flask	 Each	 8.95
170-11210300	 300 ml Erlenmeyer Flask	 Each	 8.95
170-11210500	 500 ml Erlenmeyer Flask	 Each	 8.95
170-11211000	 1000 ml Erlenmeyer Flask	 Each	 11.95
170-11212000	 2000 ml Erlenmeyer Flask 	 Each	 16.95
170-11213000	 3000 ml Erlenmeyer Flask	 Each	 21.95
170-11215000	 5000 ml Erlenmeyer Flask	 Each	 29.95
			 
170-16010005	 5 ml Hex-Base Cylinder	 Each	 8.95
170-16010010	 10 ml Hex-Base Cylinder	 Each	 9.95
170-16010025	 25 ml Hex-Base Cylinder	 Each	 10.95
170-16010050	 50 ml Hex-Base Cylinder	 Each	 11.95
170-16010100	 100 ml Hex-Base Cylinder	 Each	 14.95 
170-16010250	 250 ml Hex-Base Cylinder	 Each	 16.95
170-16010500	 500 ml Hex-Base Cylinder	 Each	 21.95
170-16011000	 1000 ml Hex-Base Cylinder	 Each	 28.95
170-16012000	 2000 ml Hex-Base Cylinder	 Each	 34.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND 
POLYPROPYLENE LABWARE
•	 Translucent polypropylene is autoclavable at 121°C for 20 minutes

11-601821	 25 ml Griffin Beakers	 Each	 7.95
11-601822	 50 ml Griffin Beakers	 Each	 8.95
11-601823	 100 ml Griffin Beakers	 Each	 8.95
11-601824	 250 ml Griffin Beakers	 Each	 10.95
11-601825	 500 ml Griffin Beakers	 Each	 12.95
11-601826	 1000 ml Griffin Beakers	 Each	 20.95
11-601827	 2000 ml Griffin Beakers	 Each	 29.95
11-600818	 3000 ml Griffin Beakers	 Each	 49.95
11-600819	 5000 ml Griffin Beakers	 Each	 65.95

11-602560	 10 ml Cylinders	 Each	 11.95
11-602561	 25 ml Cylinders	 Each	 13.95
11-602562	 50 ml Cylinders	 Each	 15.95
11-602563	 100 ml Cylinders	 Each	 21.95
11-602564	 250 ml Cylinders	 Each	 21.95
11-602565	 500 ml Cylinders	 Each	 26.95
11-602566	 1000 ml Cylinders	 Each	 39.95
11-602567	 2000 ml Cylinders	 Each	 66.95

200-TCB-50	 50 ml Tri-Cornered Beakers	 25/Pack	 16.95
200-TCB-100	 100 ml Tri-Cornered Beakers	 50/Pack	 33.95
200-TCB-250	 250 ml Tri-Cornered Beakers	 25/Pack	 22.95
200-TCB-400	 400 ml Tri-Cornered Beakers	 25/Pack	 23.95
200-TCB-800	 800 ml Tri-Cornered Beakers	 25/Pack	 31.95
200-TCB-1000	 1000 ml Tri-Cornered Beakers	 50/Pack	 62.95

170-F5569-PP	 Ø 55 x 69 mm Short Stem Plastic Funnels	 25/Pack	 9.95
170-F6578-PP	 Ø 65 x 78 mm Short Stem Plastic Funnels	 25/Pack	 9.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-120791	 Drying Rack 17.4 x 26 x 5.5 in	 Each	 328.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

T U B E S  A N D  V I A L S

•	 Holds up to 77 lbs.
•	 Made of durable, easy to clean polystyrene
•	 Includes: 72 Pegs, 2 Drying Baskets, Drainage Tubing 

and Mounting Hardware

ULTIDENTBRAND 
DRYING RACK 
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  A

PROGENE® 8-STRIP TUBES WITH INDIVIDUAL-ATTACHED CAPS

PROGENE®
8 & 12-STRIP THIN-WALL
PCR®  TUBES & CAPS

•	 Ultra-thin walls produce efficient thermal transfers during amplifications
•	 Angular geometry caps prevent lids and hinges from interfering with each other
•	 Rigid: Robust tube linkages make the strips rigid and easy to handle 
•	 Tear-Strip: Easily customize strips into smaller sections

PROGENE® INDIVIDUAL 
THIN-WALL PCR® TUBES 

Tear Strip

•	 Ultra-thin walls produce efficient thermal transfers during amplifications
•	 Evaporation-resistant, easy-to-open-and-close lids prevent sample loss
•	 Packaged in resealable bags to minimize risk of contamination

87-C200-F	 0.2 ml - Flat-Cap, Frosted	 1000/Pk	 42.95
87-C200-CF	 0.2 ml - Flat-Cap, Optical	 1000/Pk	 42.95
87-C200-D	 0.2 ml - Dome-Cap	 1000/Pk	 49.95
87-C200-NC	 0.2 ml - No Cap	 1000/Pk	 64.95
87-C500-F	 0.5 ml - Flat-Cap, Frosted	 1000/Pk	 42.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Ultra-thin walls produce efficient thermal transfers during amplifications

87-C100-8-TB	 0.1 ml 8-Strip Tubes, Low-Profile	 125/Pk	 85.95
87-C200-8-TB	 0.2 ml 8-Strip Tubes	 125/Pk	 65.95
87-C200-12-TB	 0.2 ml 12-Strip Tubes	 80/Pk	 89.95
			 
87-C8-DOME	 8-Strip Domed Caps	 125/Pk	 19.95
87-C8-QPCR	 8-Strip Optical qPCR Caps	 125/Pk	 20.95
87-C12-DOME	 12-Strip Domed Caps	 80/Pk	 22.95
87-C12-QPCR	 12-Strip Optical qPCR Caps	 80/Pk	 22.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

87-C100-8-IND	 0.1 ml Clear - Optical qPCR Caps, Tear Strip	 120/Pk	 84.95
87-C100-8-IND-W	 0.1 ml White - Optical qPCR Caps, Rigid	 120/Pk	 88.95
87-C200-8-IND	 0.2 ml Clear - Optical qPCR Caps, Tear Strip	 120/Pk	 79.95
87-C200-8RGD-IND	 0.2 ml Clear - Optical qPCR Caps, Rigid 	 120/Pk	 79.95
87-C200-8RGD-IND-W	 0.2 ml White - Optical qPCR Caps, Rigid	 120/Pk	 85.95
87-C200-8D-IND	 0.2 ml Clear - Domed Caps, Tear Strip	 120/Pk	 79.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

P C R  A N D  S E A L I N G  F I L M

Rigid

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free
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  A

PROGENE® THIN-WALL PCR® PLATES

87-C96-RR 87-C96-SK

87-C96-FAST87-C96-ABI-2

87-C96-NS 87-C96-ABI-1

•	 Made from high-quality molecular grade polypropylene plastic 
•	 Broad thermal cycler compatibility
•	 Ultra-thin wells ensure optimal heat transfer and high reaction efficiency during amplifications 
•	 High-contrast, black alphanumeric indexing for easy well identification

96-Well PCR Plates			 
87-C96-NS	 0.2 ml - Non-Skirted	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 129.95
87-C96-LPNS	 0.1 ml - Non-Skirted, Low-Profile	 20/Pk	 63.95
87-C96-ABI-1	 0.2 ml - Half-Skirt for ABI, Hybrid	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 149.95
87-C96-ABI-2	 0.2 ml - Half-Skirt for ABI, Universal	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 129.95
87-C96-FAST	 0.1 ml - Half-Skirt for ABI Fast PCR	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 149.95
87-C96-RR	 0.2 ml - Half-Skirt, Raised Rim	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 149.95
87-C96-SK	 0.1 ml - Full-Skirt, Low-Profile	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 129.95
87-C96-CT	 0.2 ml - Chimney-Top	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 159.95

384-Well PCR Plates			 
87-C384-1N	 Full Skirt, 1-Notch	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 230.95
87-C384-2N	 Full Skirt, 2-Notch	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 230.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free SIMPORT AMPLATE™ 

NON-SKIRTED PCR® PLATES

17-T323-24N	 0.2 ml - 24-Well Pre-Cut Plates	 10/Bag, 50/Cs	 46.95
17-T323-48N	 0.2 ml - 48-Well Pre-Cut Plates	 10/Bag, 50/Cs	 68.95
17-T323-96N	 0.2 ml - 96-Well Plates	 10/Bag, 50/Cs	 144.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

SIMPORT SUPERFLEX™ 
“BREAK-AWAY” 96 WELL PCR PLATES

Pierceable Cap Strips

17-T320-96N	 0.2ml -Non-Skirted , Low-Profile	 10/Bag, 50/Case	 214.95
17-T321-96N	 8 x 12 Flat Optical Pierceable Cap Strips	 10/Bag, 50/Case	 197.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Compatible with all instruments that fit 
non-skirted, low profile plates

•	 Can be easily separated into 8 strips or 
higher

•	 Can be cut to the desired format
•	 Printed alphanumeric grid for easier identification

P C R  A N D  S E A L I N G  F I L M

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

CONSULT OUR PCR PLATE SELECTION GUIDE 
ON PAGE 18 FOR MORE INFORMATION

Find the Perfect Plate for Your 
Thermal Cycler! NOVASBIO® PCR/qPCR ADHESIVE 

SEALING FILM

65-SF-UC-550 	 qPCR Optical Adhesive Seal	 100/Pk	 159.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

•	 Certified RNase, DNase and Pyrogen-free
•	 Temperature Range: -80°C to +120°C
•	 Use for standard PCR and real-time PCR applications
•	 Optically clear polyester film with a strong, 50 µm thick 

acrylic adhesive
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  A

PROGENE® PCR SEALING MAT

87-C96-MAT	 PCR Sealing Mat	 5/PK	 60.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Maintains a sample temperature of less 
than 4ºC for almost 4 hours (with lid on 
rack) when at room temperature

PROGENE® ROTOR-GENE® 
COOLER/WORKSTATION

•	 Ultra-thin walls produce efficient thermal 
transfers during amplifications 

•	 Compatible with QIAGEN®/Corbett Rotor-Gene® 
Instruments

87-C100-4-RG	 0.1 ml 4-Strip with Caps for Rotor-Gene®	 250/Pk	 130.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

87-W96-RG	 64-Place RotorGene® Cooler with Lid	 2/Pk	 109.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

17-T319-4N 	 0.1 ml 4-Strip with Caps for Rotor-Gene®	 250/Pk	 99.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 RotoCycler™ strips are perfectly designed to perform 
on Rotor-Gene™ instruments

•	 Frosted caps offer a convenient area for labelling

PROGENE®
ROTOR-GENE® PCR® STRIP TUBES 

PROGENE® 
THIN-WALL LIGHTCYCLER® PLATE
•	 Ultra-thin walls produce efficient thermal transfers during amplifications
•	 Our low-profile plates are fully LightCycler® compatible

87-C96-LC480-WP	 96W White Plates - No Film	 10/Pk	 32.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 High contrast, high sensitivity, low background, 
light blue film

•	 Especially useful with chemiluminescence, 
works well with 14C, 32P, 125I, and 35S

39-20810	 8” x 10” Autoradiography Film	 100/Pk	 169.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® 
AUTORADIOGRAPHY FILM

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

P C R  A N D  S E A L I N G  F I L M

SIMPORT
ROTOR-GENE® PCR® STRIPS 

•	 Pierceable and reusable silicone 
creates an evaporation-resistant 
seal
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  A   D  D

PLATESEAL™ 
qPCR PRESSURE-ACTIVATED 
SEALING FILM

PLATESEAL™ PCR/qPCR OPTICAL 
SEALING FILM

PLATESEAL™ PCR SEALING FOIL 

PLATESEAL™ ELISA FILM 

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PACKAGING	 PRICE

PS-PPO-100	 qPCR, Pressure-Activated Adhesive	 100/Pk	 278.95
PS-PPO-50S	 qPCR, Pressure-Activated Adhesive, Sterile	 50/Pk	 171.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PACKAGING	 PRICE

PS-PETST-100	 Clear Film, Polyester	 100/Pk	 99.95
PS-PETSTXL-100	 Clear Film, Polyester, X-Large 	 100/Pk	 105.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PACKAGING	 PRICE

PS-FOILP-100 	 Easy-to-Pierce Foil 	 100/Pk	 114.95
PS-FOILP-50S	 Easy-to-Pierce Foil, Sterile	 50/Pk	 85.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Highly chemically resistant, non-tacky, 
pressure-activated silicone adhesive

•	 For qPCR (real-time), Long-Term Storage and 
Protein Crystallization - Temperature Range: 
-80°C to +100°C

•	 Polyester-based sealing film
•	 Ideal for PCR, qPCR (real-time) and robotics
•	 Choose from standard or X-Large sized film 
•	 Temperature Range: -40°C to +120°C

•	 Easy to pierce with pipet tips or robotic probes 
for direct sample recovery

•	 Ideal for standard PCR and long-term storage
•	 Temperature Range: -80°C to +120°C

•	 Ideal for ELISA, incubation and general use
•	 Clear, polypropylene film for sealing both polystyrene 

and polypropylene plates
•	 Excellent seal that removes easily and cleanly 
•	 Temperature Range: -40°C to +120°C

PLATESEAL™ EXTRA-THICK 
SEALING FOIL

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PACKAGING	 PRICE

PS-FOIL-100 	 Chemically Resistant Foil 	 100/Pk	 123.95
PS-FOIL-50S	 Chemically Resistant Foil, Sterile	 50/Pk	 80.95

•	 Extra thick, chemically-resistant aluminum 
minimizes shredding upon removal

•	 Ideal for standard PCR and long-term storage
•	 Temperature Range: -80°C to +120°C

PLATESEAL™
FILM ACCESSORIES

PSA-RRL-1	 Film Roller	 Each	 53.95
PSA-PP-5	 Sealing Applicator	 5/Pk	 19.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

FOR FREE SAMPLES AND SEALING FILM SELECTION TOOLS

PS-PET-100	 Incubation Film	 100/Pk	 64.95
PS-PET-100S	 Incubation Film, Sterile	 100/Pk	 91.95

VISIT PLATESEAL.COM
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  A

87-C96-NS 87-C96-ABI-1

87-C96-LPNS 87-C96-RR

87-C96-FAST

We have a plate for
virtually every Thermal Cycler.

Don’t see your Thermal Cycler listed?
Please contact us!

Cat No. Skirting Volume Plate Description Color Notch Compatibility Packaging Pricing Cat No.

87-C96-NS Non-skirted 0.2 mL Standard 96-Well Plate (Cuttable) Clear A12 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $129.95 87-C96-NS

87-C96-LPNS Non-skirted 0.1 mL Low-Profile 96-Well Plate Clear H12 qPCR & PCR 20/Pk $63.95 87-C96-LPNS

87-C96-ABI-1 Semi-skirted 0.2 mL Standard ABI® Style 96-Well Plate (Flat Top) Clear A12 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $149.95 87-C96-ABI-1

87-C96-RR Semi-skirted 0.2 mL ABI® Shape 96-Well Plate (Raised Top Ridge) Clear A12 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $149.95 87-C96-RR

87-C96-FAST Semi-skirted 0.1 mL ABI® Style FAST®, Low-Profile 96-Well Plate Clear A1 qPCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $149.95 87-C96-FAST

87-C96-ABI-2 Semi-skirted 0.2 mL Standard-Shape 96-Well Plate Clear A12 PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $129.95 87-C96-ABI-2

87-C96-LC480-WP Semi-skirted 0.1 mL LightCycler®, Low-Profile, 96-Well Plate White H12 qPCR 10/Pk $32.95 87-C96-LC480-WP

87-C96-SK Full-skirted 0.1 mL Low-Profile 96-Well Plate Clear A12 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $129.95 87-C96-SK

87-C384-2N Full-skirted 30 µL Two-Notch Type, 384-Well Plate Clear A24, 
P24 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $230.95 87-C384-2N

87-C384-1N Full-skirted 30 µL One-Notch Type, 384-Well Plate Clear A24 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $230.95 87-C384-1N

•	 Optimal heat transfer and higher reaction efficiency.

Broad compatibility with popular thermal cyclers

Ultra-thin, uniform wells

•	 Film, foil, silicone mats, and strip caps prevent evaporation.
A variety of plate sealing options

•	 Contact us for samples!

PCR & qPCR Plates

P C R  A N D  S E A L I N G  F I L M
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  A

Made in USA

87-C384-1N

87-C384-2N

87-C96-SK

87-C96-LC480-WP

87-C96-ABI-2
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Applied Biosystems® Roche® BIO-RAD® Eppendorf®

Best fit

Also fits
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Cat No. Skirting Volume Plate Description Color Notch Compatibility Packaging Pricing Cat No.

87-C96-NS Non-skirted 0.2 mL Standard 96-Well Plate (Cuttable) Clear A12 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $125.95 87-C96-NS

87-C96-LPNS Non-skirted 0.1 mL Low-Profile 96-Well Plate Clear H12 qPCR & PCR 20/Pk $63.95 87-C96-LPNS

87-C96-ABI-1 Semi-skirted 0.2 mL Standard ABI® Style 96-Well Plate (Flat Top) Clear A12 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $149.95 87-C96-ABI-1

87-C96-RR Semi-skirted 0.2 mL ABI® Shape 96-Well Plate (Raised Top Ridge) Clear A12 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $159.95 87-C96-RR

87-C96-FAST Semi-skirted 0.1 mL ABI® Style FAST®, Low-Profile 96-Well Plate Clear A1 qPCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $149.95 87-C96-FAST

87-C96-ABI-2 Semi-skirted 0.2 mL Standard-Shape 96-Well Plate Clear A12 PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $124.95 87-C96-ABI-2

87-C96-LC480-WP Semi-skirted 0.1 mL LightCycler®, Low-Profile, 96-Well Plate White H12 qPCR 10/Pk $35.95 87-C96-LC480-WP

87-C96-SK Full-skirted 0.1 mL Low-Profile 96-Well Plate Clear A12 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $124.95 87-C96-SK

87-C384-2N Full-skirted 30 µL Two-Notch Type, 384-Well Plate Clear A24, 
P24 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $254.95 87-C384-2N

87-C384-1N Full-skirted 30 µL One-Notch Type, 384-Well Plate Clear A24 qPCR & PCR 10/Pk, 50/Cs $254.95 87-C384-1N

P C R  A N D  S E A L I N G  F I L M

High-contrast,   
black alphanumeric 
indexing.

Raised wells 
ensure optimal 
sealing to prevent 
evaporation.
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  A

Bi-directional (positive 
and negative) graduations 

provide choice of ascending 
and descending scales

Features a premium 
material barrier plug 

PROGENE® CELL STRAINERSSURESTRAIN™ CELL STRAINERS

229481	 40 µm Strainer, Blue	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 114.95
229483	 70 µm Strainer, White	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 114.95
229485	 100 µm Strainer, Yellow	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 114.95
229480	 Pestle, Green	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	    63.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

48-C4040	 40 µm Cell Strainer, Blue	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 141.95
48-C4070	 70 µm Cell Strainer, White	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 141.95
48-C4100	 100 µm Cell Strainer, Yellow	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 141.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E L L  C U L T U R EC E L L  C U L T U R E

•	 No “air-lock” effect - Faster flow through
•	 Each case include a 15 ml volume reducing adapter

85-7125	 1 ml	 1/100	 Yellow	 500/Cs	 99.95
85-7126	 2 ml 	 1/50	 Green	 500/Cs	 99.95
85-7127	 5 ml	 1/10	 Blue	 200/Cs	 42.95
85-7128	 10 ml	 1/10	 Orange	 200/Cs	 42.95
85-7129	 25 ml	 2/10	 Red	 200/Cs	 96.95
85-7130	 50 ml	 5/10	 Purple	 100/Cs	 132.95
85-7131	 100 ml	 1/100	 Pink	 50/Cs	 149.95

CAT. #	 VOLUME	 GRADUATION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES, STERILE
•	Made of polystyrene plastic
•	Certified non-pyrogenic and DNase-/RNase-Free
•	Sterile, individually wrapped

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

Printed indicator 
arrow for quickly 
locating negative 

graduations

Paper/plastic wrap 
with color-coding on 

paper allows for easy 
size identification

•	 Ideal for sample preparation and pre 
filtration
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  A
  D

Equal or Lower Price

PROGENE® 
CELL CULTURE FLASKS, STERILE

Tissue Culture Treated 			 
229321	 12.5 cm² Vent Cap	 10/Bag, 200/Cs	 221.95
229331 	 25 cm² Vent Cap	 10/Bag, 200/Cs	 233.95
229341 	 75 cm² Vent Cap	 5/Bag, 100/Cs	 200.95
229351 	 182 cm² Vent Cap	 5/Bag, 40/Cs	 181.95
229371 	 225 cm² Vent Cap	 5/Bag, 25/Cs	 156.95
229361 	 300 cm² Vent Cap	 3/Bag, 18/Cs	 191.95

Non-Treated Suspension Culture			 
229500 	 25 mL Vent Cap 	 10/Bag, 200/Cs	 209.95
229510 	 50 mL Vent Cap 	 10/Bag, 200/Cs	 215.95
229520 	 250 mL Vent Cap 	 5/Bag, 100/Cs	 215.95
229530 	 600 mL Vent Cap 	 5/Bag, 40/Cs	 170.95
229540 	 850 mL Vent Cap	 3/Bag, 18/Cs	 182.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® 
CELL CULTURE PLATES, STERILE 
•	 Sterilized by gamma irradiation
•	 Manufactured in Class 100,000 clean-room and TC-Treated by vacuum gas plasma
•	 No sidewall growth
•	 Raised rims on wells with matching rings on plate lids reduce evaporation
•	 Supplied in easy-peel packaging for sterile product integrity

Tissue Culture Treated 			 
229105	 6-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 110.95
229111 	 12-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 113.95
229123 	 24-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 113.95
229147 	 48-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 116.95
229195 	 96-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 119.95
229190	 96-Well with Lid, U-Bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 252.95

Non-Treated Suspension Culture			 
229506 	 6-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 190.95
229512 	 12-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 194.95
229524 	 24-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 194.95
229548 	 48-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 207.95
229596 	 96-Well with Lid, Flat bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 202.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PLATESEAL™ BREATHABLE FILM
•	 Designed to facilitate air and CO²  

exchange
•	 Ideal for cell, tissue and bacterial 

cultures
•	 Temperature Range: -20°C to 

+80°C

PROGENE® CELL CULTURE 
DISHES, STERILE
•	 Sterilized by gamma irradiation
•	 Manufactured in Class 100,000 clean-room                        

and TC-Treated by vacuum gas plasma
•	 Our disher offer distortion-free optical 

clarity  and optimal gas exchange

229661	 60 mm x 15 mm	 20/Bag, 500/Cs	 176.95
667660	 60 mm x 15 mm with Grip Ring	 10/Bag, 500/Cs	 186.95
229621	 100 mm x 20 mm	 10/Bag, 300/Cs	 176.95
229620	 100 mm x 20 mm with Grip Ring	 10/Bag, 300/Cs	 222.95
667651	 150 mm x 20 mm	 5/Bag, 100/Cs	 206.95
229652	 150 mm x 25 mm	 5/Bag, 60/Cs	 154.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E L L  C U L T U R E

ION		  PACKAGING	 PRICE

PS-RA-100	 Breathable Film 	 100/Pk 	 123.95
PS-RA-50S	 Breathable Film, Sterile	 50/Pk 	 94.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E L L  C U L T U R EC E L L  C U L T U R E

•	 Sterilized by gamma irradiation
•	 Manufactured in Class 100,000 

clean-room  and TC-Treated by 
vacuum gas plasma
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  A

PROGENE® SYRINGE FILTERS
•	 PES (Polyethersulfone) - Low affinity for 

proteins and extractables - Faster flow rate 
than PVDF

•	 CA (Cellulose Acetate) - Low protein binding, 
reduced extractables and low hold-up volume

•	 MCE (Mixed Cellulose Ester) - Filtration of aque-
ous solutions - Effectively binds trace proteins

•	 PVDF (Polyvinylidene fluoride) - Low-binding 
non-aggressive aqueous and mild organic 
solutions

•	 NYLON - Universal application for analytical 
procedures - Chemical filtration

•	 PTFE (Polytetrafluoroethylene) - Hydrophobic - 
Strong acid solvent filtration

Sterile Blister Packs	, Individual-wrapped			 
229746	 PES, 0.22 μm, 13 mm	 75/Pk	 79.95 
229747	 PES, 0.22 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk	  73.95 
229748	 PES, 0.45 μm, 13 mm 	 75/Pk	  79.95 
229749	 PES, 0.45 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk	  73.95 
			 
229762	 CA, 0.22 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk	 78.95 
229763	 CA, 0.45 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk	  78.95 
			 
229750	 MCE, 0.22 μm, 13 mm	 75/Pk	 79.95 
229751	 MCE, 0.22 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk 	 73.95
229752	 MCE, 0.45 μm, 13 mm 	 75/Pk 	 79.95
229753	 MCE, 0.45 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk 	 63.95
			 
229756	 PTFE, 0.22 μm, 13 mm 	 75/Pk	 146.95 
229757	 PTFE, 0.22 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk	 104.95 
229758	 PTFE, 0.45 μm, 13 mm 	 75/Pk	 146.95 
229759	 PTFE, 0.45 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk	 104.95 
			 
229740	 PVDF, 0.10 μm, 13 mm 	 75/Pk	 88.95 
229741	 PVDF, 0.10 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk	 73.95 
229742	 PVDF, 0.22 μm, 13 mm 	 75/Pk	 88.95 
229743	 PVDF, 0.22 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk	 73.95 
229744	 PVDF, 0.45 μm, 13 mm 	 75/Pk	 88.95
229745	 PVDF, 0.45 μm, 30 mm 	 30/Pk	 73.95 

Non-Sterile Bulk Packs			 
229771	 PES, 0.45 μm, 30 mm	 100/Pk	 190.95 
229774	 PVDF, 0.45 μm, 30 mm	 100/Pk	  190.95 
229775	 Nylon, 0.22 μm, 30 mm	 100/Pk	  190.95 
229776	 Nylon, 0.45 μm, 30 mm	 100/Pk	  190.95 
229777	 PTFE, 0.22 μm, 13 mm	 100/Pk	  141.95 
229778	 PTFE, 0.22 μm, 30 mm	 100/Pk	  253.95 
229779	 PTFE, 0.45 μm, 13 mm	 100/Pk	  141.95 
229780	 PTFE, 0.45 μm, 30 mm	 100/Pk	  253.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Low binding PES membrane for high flow rate
•	 0.10 μm membrane for mycoplasma removal, 0.22 μm membrane for filtration of media, 0.45 

μm PES membrane for solution clarification
•	 Supplied complete with separate O-ring cap for receiver bottle
•	 Easy-to-read molded graduations marks on bottle top filter with bold easy-to-read printed 

membrane and pore size for easy identification
•	 Angled hose barb adapter fits three size hose diameters and prevents the filter from tipping

PROGENE® VACUUM FILTRATION 
SYSTEM, STERILE 

71-PES-150-22	 150 ml, PES, 0.22 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 130.95
71-PES-250-22	 250 ml, PES, 0.22 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 152.95
71-PES-500-22	 500 ml, PES, 0.22 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 183.95
71-PES-1000-22	 1000 ml, PES, 0.22 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 279.95
			 
71-PES-150-45	 150 ml, PES, 0.45 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 130.95
71-PES-250-45	 250 ml, PES, 0.45 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 152.95
71-PES-500-45	 500 ml, PES, 0.45 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 183.95
71-PES-1000-45	 1000 ml, PES, 0.45 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 279.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E L L  C U L T U R E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E L L  C U L T U R EC E L L  C U L T U R E

PROGENE® BARBED VENT FILTERS

71-235050	 50mm 0.2 μm PTFE Barbed Vent Filter	 20/Pk	 84.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 15 mm to 25 mm stepped Barb
•	 Hydrophobic membrane acts as a barrier to aqueous solutions 

and aerosols
•	 Filter housing is made of polypropylene and the membrane 

material is PTFE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free
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  A

PROGENE® 
ROBOTIC RESERVOIRS
•	 Designed to assist in repetitive or robotic liquid transfer
•	 Made of polypropylene and chemically inert for combi-

natorial chemistry applications
•	 Pyramid and Trough Bottom designs promote funneling 

of liquid to maximize reagent recovery

229561	 8 Well, Trough-Bottom	 5/Bag, 25/Cs	 144.95
229562	 12 Well, Trough-Bottom	 5/Bag, 25/Cs	 144.95
229563	 96 Well Pyramid-Bottom	 5/Bag, 25/Cs	 127.95
229564	 384 Well Pyramid-Bottom	 5/Bag, 25/Cs	 127.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® ROLLER BOTTLES
•	 Sterilized by gamma irradiation
•	 All models feature “easy-to-read” black printed 

graduations
•	 Choose from traditional or Expanded Surface 

Roller Bottles (ESRB) formats
•	 ESRB Ribbed surface increases surface area 

from 850cm² to 1900cm²

Tissue Culture Treated			 
229382	 490 cm², Non-Vented Cap	 1/Bag, 24/Cs	  170.95 
229383	 490 cm², Vented Cap	 1/Bag, 24/Cs	  176.95 
229384	 850 cm², Non-Vented Cap	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	  114.95 
229385	 850 cm², Vented Cap	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	  109.95 
229386	 1900 cm² ESRB, Non-Vented Cap	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	  125.95 
229387	 1900 cm² ESRB, Vented Cap	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	  130.95 

Non-Treated Suspension Culture			    
229582	 1000 ml, Non-Vented Cap	 1/Bag, 24/Cs	  154.95 
229584	 2000 ml, Non-Vented Cap	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	   96.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® BIO-REACTION 
TUBES, STERILE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

•	 Packaged sterile (gamma irradiated) in zip-closure bags
•	 Convenient and economical option for small scale, high 

density suspension cell culture
•	 0.22 μm hydrophobic membrane is ideal for biological   

reactions needing free gas exchange

229471	 15 ml, Conical-Bottom	 12,000 Xg	 10/Bag, 100/Cs	 138.95
229475	 50 ml, Conical-Bottom	 12,000 Xg	 10/Bag, 100/Cs	 153.95
229479	 50 ml, Self-Standing	 6,000 Xg	 10/Bag, 100/Cs	 186.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 RCF	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® CELL SCRAPERS & 
LIFTERS

71-800-25	 Cell Scraper, 23 cm with 20 mm Blade	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 142.95
229305	 Cell Lifter, Flat & Narrow Blade	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 123.95
229306	 Cell Lifter, Flat & J-Hook Blade	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 123.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE®MEDIA STORAGE 
BOTTLES, STERILE
•	 For reduced gas permeability, 229788 is manu-

factured from medical grade virgin PETG
•	 Ideal for media prep, storage and stem cell,  

mammalian and bacterial culture applications

229781	 150 ml Polystyrene, Round	 1/Bag, 24/Cs	 111.95
229782	 250 ml Polystyrene, Round	 1/Bag, 24/Cs	 98.95
229784	 500 ml Polystyrene, Round	 1/Bag, 24/Cs	 124.95
229785	 1000 ml Polystyrene, Round	 1/Bag, 24/Cs	 232.95
229788	 500 ml PETG, Square	 1/Bag, 24/Cs	 182.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E L L  C U L T U R E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

C E L L  C U L T U R EC E L L  C U L T U R E

EQUAL OR LOWER 
PRICED 

BUY 3,
GET 1 
FREE

EQUAL OR LOWER 
PRICED 

BUY 3,
GET 1 
FREE
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ULTIDENTBRAND MICROSCOPE 
SLIDES & COVER GLASS
•	 All slides feature 45° clipped corners 
•	 Our cover glass is made of first quality “Hydrolytic Class” glass
•	 Positive Charged Slides: Electrostatically attracts frozen tissue sections and cytology preparations

•	 Durable ABS construction
•	 Molded, rigid boxes securely hold slides in grooved 

slots
•	 Boxes feature padded interiors with numbered slots 

and slide inventory sheets
•	 100-Place deluxe boxes feature a rust-resistant, 

nickel plated clasp and pin hinges

Microscope Slides 3” X 1” 			 
170-7107P	 Plain Slides	 72/Pk	 9.95
170-7107A-S	 Frosted 1-End & 2-Sides, 45° Clipped Corners	 72/Pk	 10.95

Positive Charged Slides 			 
170-8105-B+	 Color-Frost + Charged Slides, Blue	 72/Pk	 27.95
170-8105-G+	 Color-Frost + Charged Slides, Green	 72/Pk	 27.95
170-8105-P+	 Color-Frost + Charged Slides, Pink	 72/Pk	 27.95
170-8105-W+	 Color-Frost + Charged Slides, White	 72/Pk	 27.95
170-8105-Y+	 Color-Frost + Charged Slides, Yellow	 72/Pk	 27.95

Cover Glass -  #1			 
170-C1818	 18 x 18 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2222	 22 x 22 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2240	 22 x 40 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2250	 22 x 50 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2424	 24 x 24 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2432	 24 x 32 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2440	 24 x 40 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2450	 24 x 50 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2460	 24 x 60 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND SLIDE STORAGE BOXES

ULTIDENTBRAND 
PREMIUM SLIDE BOXES

Color Options:B (Blue), - BK (Black), - G (Green), - R (Red), - W (White), - Y (Yellow)

20-99418-_*	 100-Place Deluxe with Hinged lid, cork	 Each	 12.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C L I N I CH I S T O L O G Y ,  P A T H O L O G Y  A N D  C U V E T T E S

•	 Includes slot for silica gel pouch or pen
•	 Made from ABS and polypropylene -  EVA foam lined

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-120593	 100-Place Premium Slide Boxes, Assorted	 5/Pk	 88.95

SIMPORT EASYDIP™ 
SLIDE STAINING SYSTEM

SIMPORT SLIDEFILE™ 
STORAGE SYSTEM

•	 Easy to clean and no metals to cor-
rode - Ideal for special stains, frozen 
sections

•	 Molded from Acetal - Resistant to 
alcohol and xylene (but not phenol, 
iodine or ferric chloride)

•	 System made up of two components: 
a square staining jar and a 12-position vertical slide rack

•	 Wide stable base with recessed interior allowing for a smaller reagent volume of only 80 ml

•	 Resists temperatures between -80 °C and +80 °C - Not 
autoclavable

•	 Slides are stored upright for easier insertion and removal
•	 Features removable tray inside the storage box with one 

hundred individual numbered slots - Double the capacity 
to 200, by storing two slides per slot - For maximum stor-
age space, remove the tray and line up 400 slides in 3 rows

17-M900-12AS	 Staining Jars, Assorted Colors	 5/Pk	 94.95
17-M905-12DGY	 12-Place Slide Staining Rack	 6/Pk	 80.95
17-M906	 6-Place Aluminum Holder	 Each	 90.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

17-M700-100B	 Blue	 10/Cs	 114.95
17-M700-100G	 Green	 10/Cs	 114.95
17-M700-100W	 White 	 10/Cs	 114.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE
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Color Options: -2 (White), -3 (Pink), -4 (Green), -5 (Yellow), -6 (Blue),-7 (Peach), -8 (Tan),
-9 (Grey), -10 (Lilac), -11 (Orange), -12 (Aqua)

•	 Store up to 165 embedding rings or 250 cassettes per drawer
•	 Choose from High Impact Polystyrene (HIPS) or heavy-duty 

waterproof cardboard construction
•	 Each drawer measures 40.5 cm x 23 cm x 5.1 cm

SIMPORT CASSETTE 
STORAGE DRAWERS

•	 Designed for collection, transport and storage of 
histology specimens

•	 Half filled with 10% Neutral Buffered Formalin - 
Penetrates quickly, but fixes slowly

•	 Leak-resistant jars are translucent and specimens 
can be viewed without having to open the lid

17-M961-20FMA	 20 ml Container with Formalin	 24/Tray, 96/Cs	 90.95
17-M961-40FMA	 40 ml Container with Formalin	 24/Tray, 96/Cs	 50.95
17-M961-60FMA	 60 ml Container with Formalin	 24/Tray, 96/Cs	 55.95
17-M961-90FMA	 90 ml Container with Formalin	 24/Tray, 96/Cs	 70.95
17-M961-120FMA	 120 ml Container with Formalin	 24/Tray, 96/Cs	 78.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

17-M495-6	 HIPS Storage Drawers	 6/Cs	 196.95
17-M495-7	 Cardboard Storage Drawers	 12/Cs	 179.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

17-M490_*	 Tissue Cassettes, 30° Writing Area	 500/Box, 1500/Cs	 174.95
17-M498_*	 Tissue Cassettes, 45° Writing Area	 500/Box, 1500/Cs	 174.95

17-M491_*	 Biopsy Cassettes, 30° Writing Area	 500/Box, 1500/Cs	 174.95
17-M499_*	 Biopsy Cassettes, 45° Writing Area	 500/Box, 1500/Cs	 174.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

TISSUE BIOPSY

•	 Choose from cassettes with a writing angle of 30° or 45°
•	 Efficient flow-through slots maximize fluid exchange and 

ensure proper drainage
•	 One-piece cassettes snap apart and can be opened or closed as 

often as necessary
•	 Cassettes with 45° angles make them suitable for use with 

cassette labeling instruments

ULTIDENTBRAND 
SLIDE ACCESSORIES
•	 Choose from cardboard or polypropylene construction slide mailers
•	 Cardboard mailers feature grooves to facilitate slide removal
•	 Polypropylene mailers close securely with a snap

Slide Mailers
170-60001001	 1-Slide Mailer Cardboard	 100/Box	 19.95
170-60001002	 2-Slide Mailer Cardboard	 50/Box	 21.95
170-60001003	 3-Slide Mailer Cardboard	 50/Box	 22.95
170-60001004	 4-Slide Mailer Cardboard	 50/Box 	 26.95

170-31011001	 1-Slide Mailer Polypropylene	 100/Box	 19.95
170-31011002	 2-Slide Mailer Polypropylene	 100/Box	 22.95
170-31011003	 3-Slide Mailer Polypropylene	 100/Box	 23.95
170-31011103	 3-Slide Mailer with Screw-Cap, PP	 100/Box	 26.95
170-31011005	 5-Slide Mailer with Snap-Cap, PP	 100/Box	 31.95

Slide Portfolios
170-60001020	 20-Slide Portfolio Cardboard	 5/Pk	 27.95

Rotary Slide Dispenser
170-31011000	 Rotary Slide Dispenser	 Each	 31.95

Staining Jars
200-4500	 5-Place Staining Jar with Lid ABS	 Each	 5.95
200-4501	 10-Place Staining Jar with Lid ABS	 Each	 7.95

Slide Holders, Polyethylene
33-15981-A	 40-Slide Holder		  Each	 61.95
33-15981-B	 78-Slide Holder		  Each	 75.95
33-15981-C	 15-Slide Holder		  Each	 56.95

Slide Staining Tray Set With Lid
33-15951A	 8-Slide Staining Tray Set	 4 Base Trays + 1 Lid	 57.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

SIMPORT 
HISTOSETTE® I CASSETTES

C L I N I C

SIMPORT FORMALIN-FILLED 
CONTAINERS

C L I N I CH I S T O L O G Y ,  P A T H O L O G Y  A N D  C U V E T T E S

Slide Mailer Polypropylene Slide Mailer Cardboard Rotary Slide Dispenser

Slide Portfolio Slide Holders Polyethylene Staining Tray Set
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•	 Zipper closure allows repeated access to specimen
•	 Constructed of durable, leak-resistant, 2-mil-thick polyethylene
•	 Bags are printed with biohazard symbol and include a document pouch

ULTIDENTBRAND SPECIMEN 
TRANSPORT BAGS

11-4918	 6” x 9” Bag, Clear - Coded Red	 1000/Cs	 96.95
11-4950A	 6” x 9” Stat Bag, Red	 1000/Cs	 80.95
11-4950B	 6” x 9” Bag, Clear - Coded Yellow	 1000/Cs	 80.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® INOCULATING LOOPS & 
SPREADERS

•	 Made from polypropylene
•	 Color coded for easy 

identification
•	 L-Shaped Cell Spreader is 

ideal for evenly spreading 
bacterial cultures

229601	 1 µl Inoculating Loop, White	 20/Pouch, 2000/Cs	      177.95 
229602	 1 µl Inoculating Loop, White	 1/Pouch, 600/Cs	        89.95 
			 
229610	 10 µl Inoculating Loop, Blue	 20/Pouch, 2000/Cs	      177.95 
229612	 10 µl Inoculating Loop, Blue	 1/Pouch, 600/Cs	        89.95 
229615	 Inoculating Needle, Yellow	 20/Pouch, 2000/Cs	      177.95 
			 
229616	 L-Shaped Spreader, Green	 1/Pouch, 100/Cs	        34.95 
229617	 L-Shaped Spreader, Green	 10/Pouch, 500/Cs	        74.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND 
RIGID INOCULATION LOOPS
•	Gamma sterilized - Made from medical grade of 

polystyrene
•	Strong, rigid feel to provide comfortable, stable 

and uniform streaking
•	Loops have an integrated needle on the other 

end

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

11-2811 	 1 μl loop with needle, Blue	 20/Pk, 500/Cs	 71.95
11-2815 	 10 μl loop with needle, Yellow	 20/Pk, 500/Cs	 71.95

S T E R I L E

S T E R I L E

S T E R I L E

•	 All blades are sterilized by irradiation
•	 Single-use, they are individually-wrapped in 

foil pouches
•	 Blades 10-15 are compatible with scalpel handle 

#3 and 20-24 with scalpel handle #4

02-90010-_*	 Stainless Steel Blades	 1/Pouch, 100/Box	 39.95
02-90000-_*	 Disposable Scalpels with Plastic Handle	 1/Pouch, 10/Box	 18.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PARAGON SCALPELS

Size options: -10, -11, -12, -15, -20, -21, -22, -23, -24

S T E R I L E

10-SS-01T	 1cc Tuberculin Syringes - No Needles	 100/Pk	 20.95
10-SS-03L 	 3cc Luer-Lock Syringes - No Needles	 100/Pk	 16.95
10-SS-05L 	 5cc Luer-Lock Syringes - No Needles	 100/Pk	 30.95
10-SS-10L 	 10cc Luer-Lock Syringes - No Needles	 100/Pk	 35.95
10-SS-20L 	 20cc Luer-Lock Syringes - No Needles	 50/Pk	 35.95
10-SS-30L 	 30cc Luer-Lock Syringes - No Needles	 25/Pk	 35.95
10-SS-60L 	 60cc Luer-Lock Syringes - No Needles	 25/Pk	 45.95

Hypodermic Needles			 
10-NN-1925R 	 19 Gauge x 1 	 100/Pk	 11.95
10-NN-2025R 	 20 Gauge x 1 	 100/Pk	 11.95
10-NN-2038R 	 20 Gauge x 1 ½ 	 100/Pk	 11.95
10-NN-2125R 	 21 Gauge x 1 	 100/Pk	 11.95
10-NN-2138R 	 21 Gauge x 1 ½ 	 100/Pk	 11.95
10-NN-2225R 	 22 Gauge x 1 	 100/Pk	 11.95
10-NN-2238R 	 22 Gauge x 1 ½ 	 100/Pk	 11.95
10-NN-2338R 	 23 Gauge x 1 ½ 	 100/Pk	 11.95
10-NN-2538R	 25 Gauge x 1 ½ 	 100/Pk	 11.95
10-NN-2713R 	 27 Gauge x ½ 	 100/Pk	 11.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

TERUMO 
SYRINGES
& NEEDLES 

C L I N I CH I S T O L O G Y ,  P A T H O L O G Y  A N D  C U V E T T E S

EQUAL OR LOWER 
PRICED 

BUY 3,
GET 1 
FREE
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  A

ULTIDENTBRAND
GLASS DROPPERS, 9 CM

21-1440	 Glass Droppers	 144/Pk	 19.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Specially designed leakproof screw 
cap with liner for safer transport

•	 Container made of high-density 
polyethylene - Cap made of poly-
propylene

•	 Unique snap-valve pour spout is eas-
ily popped open and offers dripless 
pouring

•	 Choose from sterile or non-sterile formats
•	 Molded ridges around lid make it easy to open and close
•	 Leakproof screw cap with a unique integrated leak-resistant seal

SIMPORT 24-HR URINE 
COLLECTION CONTAINERS

SIMPORT SPECTAINER™ II CONTAINERS

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

17-B360-35	 3.5L Urine Collection Container	 24/Cs	 80.95
17-B350-4L	 4L Urine Collection Container	 30/Cs	 109.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

17-C567-60Y	 60 ml, Non-sterile	 500/Cs	 349.95
17-C567-90Y	 90 ml, Non-sterile	 400/Cs	 217.95
17-C567-120Y	 120 ml, Non-sterile	 300/Cs	 174.95

17-C567-60CYS	 60 ml, Sterile	 100/Bag, 500/Cs	 259.95
17-C567-90CYS	 90 ml, Sterile	 100/Bag, 400/Cs	 276.95
17-C567-120CYS	 120 ml, Sterile	 100/Bag, 300/Cs	 233.95

ULTIDENTBRAND PEG TUBE RACK

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-24312A	 Peg Rack for 10-13 mm Tubes, White	 2/Pk	 34.95
33-24312B	 Peg Rack for 10-13 mm Tubes, Blue	 2/Pk	 34.95

•	 Choose from optical polystyrene or UV 
grade PMMA - Engineered for high repro-
ducibility - Packaged in dust-free PE foam 
trays of 100 cuvettes

ULTIDENTBRAND CUVETTES

Polystyrene (340-800 nm)			 
11-112117	 1.5 ml Semi-Micro	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 82.95
11-111117	 4.5 ml Macro	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 78.95
11-111137	 4.5 ml Macro 4-Window	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 79.95

Methacrylate (280-800 nm)			 
11-112147	 1.5 ml Semi-Micro	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 121.95
11-111147	 4.5 ml Macro	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 126.95
11-111157	 4.5 ml Macro 4-Window	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 115.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Use as a drying rack for glass plates or upside-down tubes
•	 Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene racks are ideal for 

bench work or tube storage

C L I N I CH I S T O L O G Y ,  P A T H O L O G Y  A N D  C U V E T T E S

PROGENE® BACTERIAL PETRI DISHES 
•	 Sterilized by gamma irradiation and Certified 

Non-pyrogenic
•	 Precision molded from crystalline polystyrene 

with super-flat surface
•	 Venting ribs built into the underside of the lid 

prevent buildup of condensation 
•	 Stackable

229638	 35 x 10 mm Bacterial Petri Dishes	 10/Bag ,960/Cs	     256.95 
229663	 60 x 15 mm Bacterial Petri Dishes with Grip Ring	 10/Bag, 500/Cs	     201.95
85-7453	 100 x 15 mm Bacterial Petri Dishes	 10/Bag, 500/Cs	     176.95

CAT. #            DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

S T E R I L E

119.95
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G L O V E S  A N D  A P P A R E L

AURELIA® PERFORM™   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

OPTIMAL STRETCHABILITY

2.5 MIL

262-92395 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, X-Small 	 Teal	 200/Box	 17.95
262-92396 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, Small	 Teal	 200/Box	 17.95
262-92397 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, Medium 	 Teal	 200/Box	 17.95
262-92398 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, Large 	 Teal	 200/Box	 17.95
262-92399 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, X-Large	 Teal	 200/Box	 17.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

AURELIA® TRANSFORM™ 100   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

OPTIMAL STRETCHABILITY

3.2 MIL

262-9889A5 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, X-Small 	 Ice Blue 	 100/Box	 7.95
262-9889A6 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, Small 	 Ice Blue 	 100/Box	 7.95
262-9889A7 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, Medium 	 Ice Blue 	 100/Box	 7.95
262-9889A8 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, Large	 Ice Blue 	 100/Box	 7.95
262-9889A9 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, X-Large 	 Ice Blue 	 100/Box	 7.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

262-93995	 Protégé™ Nitrile, X-Small 	 Blue	 100/Box	 7.95
262-93996	 Protégé™ Nitrile, Small	 Blue	 100/Box	 7.95
262-93997 	 Protégé™ Nitrile, Medium 	 Blue	 100/Box	 7.95
262-93998	 Protégé™ Nitrile, Large	 Blue	 100/Box	 7.95
262-93999	 Protégé™ Nitrile, X-Large	 Blue	 100/Box	 7.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTRA SOFT AND STRETCHY

AURELIA® SONIC   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

262-93775	 Sonic® Stretch Nitrile, X-Small 	 Cobalt Blue 	 300/Box	 24.95
262-93776 	 Sonic® Stretch Nitrile, Small	 Cobalt Blue	 300/Box	 24.95
262-93777 	 Sonic® Stretch Nitrile, Medium 	 Cobalt Blue	 300/Box	 24.95
262-93778	 Sonic® Stretch Nitrile, Large	 Cobalt Blue	 300/Box	 24.95
262-93779	 Sonic® Stretch Nitrile, X-Large	 Cobalt Blue	 270/Box	 24.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

OPTIMAL STRETCHABILITY

2.2 MIL

AURELIA® AMAZING™
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

UNIQUE STRETCHY FORMULATION

2.0 MIL

262-92885	 Amazing™ Nitrile, X-Small	 Purple	 300/Box	 24.95
262-92886	 Amazing™ Nitrile, Small	 Purple	 300/Box	 24.95
262-92887	 Amazing™ Nitrile, Medium	 Purple	 300/Box	 24.95
262-92888	 Amazing™ Nitrile, Large	 Purple	 300/Box	 24.95
262-92889	 Amazing™ Nitrile, X-Large	 Purple	 270/Box	 24.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

AURELIA® PROTÉGÉ™   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

4 MIL

2.2 MIL

AURELIA® RENEW
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

262-93285 	 Renew® Biodegradable Nitrile, X-Small 	 Green Apple 	 300/Box	 21.95
262-93286	 Renew® Biodegradable Nitrile, Small 	 Green Apple 	 300/Box	 21.95
262-93287 	 Renew® Biodegradable Nitrile, Medium 	 Green Apple 	 300/Box	 21.95
262-93288 	 Renew® Biodegradable Nitrile, Large	 Green Apple 	 300/Box	 21.95
262-93289 	 Renew® Biodegradable Nitrile, X-Large 	 Green Apple 	 300/Box	 21.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

BIODEGRADABLE

Renew examination gloves biodegrade 10X 
faster than standard nitrile gloves

BUY 9,
GET 1 
FREE
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262-9822-XS	 Vibrant™ Latex, X-Small	 Beige	 100/Box	 9.95
262-9822-S	 Vibrant™ Latex, Small	 Beige	 100/Box	 9.95
262-9822-M	 Vibrant™ Latex, Medium	 Beige	 100/Box	 9.95
262-9822-L	 Vibrant™ Latex, Large	 Beige	 100/Box	 9.95
262-9822-XL	 Vibrant™ Latex, X-Large	 Beige	 100/Box	 9.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

AURELIA® VIBRANT™
POWDER-FREE LATEX GLOVES 

UNIQUE STRETCHY FORMULATION

AURELIA® ROBUST™   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

OPTIMAL STRETCHABILITY

5 MIL

262-93895 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, X-Small 	 Blue	 100/Box	 8.95
262-93896 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, Small 	 Blue	 100/Box	 8.95
262-93897 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, Medium 	 Blue	 100/Box	 8.95
262-93898 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, Large 	 Blue	 100/Box	 8.95
262-93899 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, X-Large 	 Blue	 100/Box	 8.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE
EXTENDED CUFF

4.5 MIL

262-63886	 Robust™ Plus Nitrile, Small 	 Blue 	 100/Box	 11.95
262-63887 	 Robust™ Plus Nitrile, Medium	 Blue 	 100/Box	 11.95
262-63888 	 Robust™ Plus Nitrile, Large	 Blue 	 100/Box	 11.95
262-63889	 Robust™ Plus Nitrile, X-Large	 Blue 	 100/Box	 11.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

AURELIA® ROBUST 
PLUS™ EXTENDED-
CUFF 12”  
NITRILE POWDER-FREE GLOVES

•	 Pleated 3 layer design
•	 Latex and fiberglass free
•	 Bacterial Filtration Efficiency (BFE) ≥ 99%
•	 Sub-micron particulate Efficency @ 0.1 µm (PFE) 

≥ 99%
•	 Resistance to penetration by synthetic blood @ 

120 mmHg
•	 ASTM Level 2

PROGENE® SURGICAL MASK
ASTM LEVEL 2

AURELIA® 
SURGICAL MASK

262-2110	  Aurelia Surgical Masks Level 1, Blue	 50/Box	 4.95
262-2120  	  Aurelia Surgical Masks Level 2, Blue	 50/Box	 5.95
262-2130 	  Aurelia Surgical Masks Level 3, Blue	 50/Box	 6.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

WLM2002	 Surgical Masks Level 2, Blue	 50/Box	 5.95

CHEMOTHERAPY-TESTED

AURELIA® BOLD®    
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

5 MIL

262-73995 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, X-Small 	 Black 	 100/Box 	 9.95
262-73996 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, Small 	 Black 	 100/Box 	 9.95
262-73997 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, Medium 	 Black	 100/Box  	 9.95
262-73998 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, Large 	 Black	 100/Box  	 9.95
262-73999 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, X-Large	 Black	 100/Box  	 9.95
262-73990 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, 2X-Large	 Black	 100/Box  	 9.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

G L O V E S  A N D  A P P A R E L

BUY 9,
GET 1 
FREE

BUY 9,
GET 1 
FREE

BUY 9,
GET 1 
FREE
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  A
Featured Products
   Offers valid from January 1 to March 31, 2023

HELL
to Medicom Gloves

Say

Ocean Pacific Ninja™ 
Nitrile Medical Examination Gloves

OO

AssureTouch Protect™ 
Nitrile Medical Examination Gloves

AssureTouch Pure™ 
Nitrile Medical Examination Gloves

AssureTouch Power™ 
Nitrile Medical Examination Gloves 

$895 

$1495 /box of 100 $1795 /box of 200

$1895 /box of 200/box of 100

1Mils are estimated based on a range of measurements. Medicom reserves the right to modify pricing and/or promotions at any time and without prior notice. ©2022 AMD Medicom Inc. All rights reserved.

02-9999A Extra Small 02-9999D Large

02-9999B Small 02-9999E Extra Large

02-9999C Medium

 4 mils1, 6.2 g | 100 gloves/box

02-9970A Extra Small 02-9970D Large

02-9970B Small 02-9970E Extra Large

02-9970C Medium

 2.76 mils1, 3.2 g | 200 gloves/box

02-OPXS-NI Extra Small 02-OPL-NI Large

02-OPS-NI Small 02-OPXL-NI Extra Large

02-OPM-NI Medium

 4.8 mils1, 5.3 g | 200 gloves/box

02-9990A Extra Small 02-9990D Large

02-9990B Small 02-9990E Extra Large

02-9990C Medium

 3 mils1, 3.8 g | 100 gloves/box

Strong protection that’s 
safe for skin

Exceptional protection 
when you need it most

The ideal balance between 
protection and tactile sensitivity

Extended cuffs for 
powerful protection
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ULTIDENTBRAND
DISPOSABLE LAB COATS
•	 Disposable latex free lab coats with knit collar and cuffs 

protect lab personnel from fluids and cross contamination
•	 Made of non-woven material: Spunbonded Meltblown: 

Spunbond (SMS) Polypropylene

•	 Latex free, microporous fabric is made of two layers of 
spunbonded polypropylene with a thin microporous 
film layer

•	 Breathable, fluid & abrasion resistant
•	 2-Pockets & collar

ULTIDENTBRAND
SMS COVERALLS

20-428-L	 Coverall, White, Large	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 99.95
20-428-XL	 Coverall, White, X-Large	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 99.95
20-428-XXL	 Coverall, White, 2X-Large	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 109.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

77-2618	 Microporous Shoe Covers, 42x19 cm	 White	 300/Cs	 129.95 

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

77-9027	 SMS Lab Coat, Medium	 Blue	 50/Cs	 109.95
77-9028	 SMS Lab Coat, Large	 Blue	 50/Cs	 109.95
77-9029	 SMS Lab Coat, X-Large	 Blue	 50/Cs	 109.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Made of three-layer SMS (spunbond/meltblown/spun-
bond) material - Offers some splash resistance while 
keeping users cool and comfortable

•	 Non-conductive and non-skid with sewn 
seams provide increased tear strength

32-2132	 Shoe Covers Non-Skid, Blue, Reg.	 300/Box	 39.95
32-2134	 Shoe Covers Non-Skid, Blue, XL	 300/Box	 44.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND
LATEX-FREE SHOE COVERS

ULTIDENTBRAND MICROPOROUS 
FLUID RESISTANT SHOE COVERS

262-6023	 Microporous Lab Coat XL, 99 x 140cm	 White	 50/Cs	 129.95
262-6024	 Microporous Lab Coat XXL, 104 x 146cm	 White	 50/Cs 	 129.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND
MICROPOROUS LAB COATS

•	 Made of spunbond polypropylene and are latex-free
•	 Isolation gowns are made for a comfortable fit with 

elastic cuffs, waist and neckties

77-900-L	 Gowns, Yellow, Large	 10/Bag, 50/Cs	 69.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Latex free, microporous fabric is made of two layers of spunbonded 
polypropylene with a thin microporous film layer

ULTIDENTBRAND
DISPOSABLE ISOLATION 
GOWNS

G L O V E S  A N D  A P P A R E L
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  A

•	 Full hair coverage
•	 Lightweight and breathable
•	 Made of light weight spunbond polypropylene
•	 Latex and lint free

•	 Helps remove dirt and bacteriacarrying 
particles from shoes, casters and cart wheels 
before entry into the clean environment

•	 Anti-bacterial low density polyethylene with 
water based acrylic adhesive

ULTIDENTBRAND
BOUFFANT CAPS & BEARD COVER

20-4402-W	 Bouffant Caps White, 21”	 500/Cs	 39.95
20-4403-W	 Bouffant Caps White, 24”	 500/Cs	 40.95
20-P21-W	 Pleated Bouffant Caps White, 21”	 500/Cs	 34.95

20-4400	 Beard Covers, 18”, White	 1000/Cs	 69.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

TM-2436B	 24” X 36” Blue	 30/Mat & 4 Mats/Cs	 89.95
TM-3645B	 36” X 45” Blue	 30/Mat & 4 Mats/Cs	 156.95
TM-3672B	 36” X 72” Blue	 30/Mat & 4 Mats/Cs	 199.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

02-40060C	 ProSurface+ Wipes, 6” x 6.75”	 160/Tub	 12.95
02-40061C	 ProSurface+ Wipes, 9” x 12”	 65/Tub	 14.95
02-40066C	 ProSurface+ Spray	 32oz/Bottle	 14.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 ProSurface+ disinfectants, with proprietary TotalClean™ technology, provide powerful one-step 
cleaning and disinfection in a best-in-class contact time of just one minute.

•	 ProSurface+ eliminates 48 pathogens, including bacteria, viruses and fungi, without damaging  
surfaces. 

•	 Available in two convenient formats: wipes for cleaning between patients and spray for a more 
thorough end-of-day cleaning.

Disinfectant Spray and Wipes with 
TotalClean™ Technology

One minute. One step. One solution.

ULTIDENTBRAND
PROTECTIVE SLEEVES
•	Polyethylene coated with elastic cuffs
•	Water resistant, but also allows moisture to evaporate

02-20300	 16” Polyethylene, Blue	 100/Bag, 2000/Cs	 99.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND
MICROPOROUS FLUID
RESISTANT SLEEVES

ULTIDENTBRAND
TACKY MATS

•	 Latex free, microporous fabric is made of two 
layers of spunbonded polypropylene with a 
thin microporous film layer

•	 18” length with elastic at both ends

77-2407	 Microporous Sleeves	 White	 500/cs	 139.95 

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROSURFACE +DISINFECTANT 
SPRAY AND WIPES

G L O V E S  A N D  A P P A R E L
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PROGENE® POLYSTYRENE 
RESERVOIRS

ULTIDENTBRAND 
WEIGHBUCKET™

ULTIDENTBRAND 50 ML PVC
RESERVOIRS
•	 Clear reservoirs allow maximum 

visibility
•	 “V” shaped well design allows maxi-

mum reagent recovery
•	 Drip free pour-off spouts at every 

corner for spill free pouring

•	 Use for liquid or solid samples during weighing procedures
•	 Smooth surface and rounded corners provide for easy removal of powered and granular samples

•	 The weigh boat for liquids
•	 Made of  polyethylene - Safety transports 

liquids, solids and powders
•	 Dimensions excluding rim, spout and handle: 

53 x 33mm (D x H)

Non-Sterile			 
825-1-10	 10 ml	 100/Cs	 39.95
825-1-25	 25 ml	 100/Cs	 40.95
825-1-50	 50 ml	 100/Cs	 42.95
825-10-100	 100 ml	 100/Cs	 42.95

Sterile, Individually-Wrapped			 
825-1-10-1S	 10 ml	 1/Pk, 100/Cs 	 95.95
825-1-25-1S	 25 ml	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 95.95
825-1-50-1S	 50 ml	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 105.95
825-10-100-1S 	 100 ml	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 110.95

Sterile, Multi-Pack			 
825-1-10-5S	 10 ml	 5/Pk, 200/Cs	 126.95
825-1-25-5S	 25 ml	 5/Pk, 200/Cs	 126.95
825-1-50-5S	 50 ml	 5/Pk, 200/Cs	 139.95
825-10-100-5S	 100 ml	 5/Pk, 200/Cs	 139.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

48-B6602-W	 40 ml  WeightBucket™ for Liquids	 500/Pk	 59.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-20521A	 50 ml PVC Reservoirs	 100/Pk	 93.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Collapsible bucket saves storage space
•	 Attached handle simplifies transportation
•	 Molded base grip allows for easy pouring and cleaning

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

48-B8300	 BioBucket™ 5L Lab Bucket	 Each	 65.95

BIOBUCKET™ 5L 
COLLAPSIBLE LAB BUCKET

L A B O R A T O R Y  E S S E N T I A L S  A N D  R A C K S

825-3620	 Square, Small	 7 ml	 41 x 41 x 8 H	 500/Pk	 15.95
825-3621	 Square, Medium	 100 ml	 78 x 78 x 25 H	 500/Pk	 37.95
825-3622	 Square, Large	 330 ml	 140 x 140 x 25 H	 500/Pk	 77.95
			 
825-20	 Hexagonal, Small	 20 ml	 OD: 45, Depth: 10	 500/Pk	 16.95
825-50	 Hexagonal, Medium	 50 ml	 OD: 75, Depth: 20	 500/Pk	 35.95
825-200	 Hexagonal, Large	 200 ml	 OD: 120, Depth: 22	 500/Pk	 58.95
825-350	 Hexagonal, X-Large	 350 ml	 OD: 140, Depth: 30	 500/Pk	 70.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY	 DEMENSIONS(MM)	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE®ANTI-STATIC 
POLYSTYRENE WEIGH BOATS

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

Disposable polystyrene 
reservoirs have indented 
“spouts” in each corner

Bottoms are a sharp tapered 
“V” shape to minimize waste 
and reagent consumption
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•	 One side holds 0.5ml and the other 1.5/2.0 mL tubes
•	 Bright colors enable organization

ULTIDENTBRAND
80-WELL MICROTUBE RACKS

ULTIDENTBRAND
4-WAY TUBE RACKS

PROGENE® 
96-PLACE PCR RACKS

ULTIDENTBRAND
REVERSIBLE RACKS

•	 Rotate and lock mechanism

ULTIDENTBRAND
50-PLACE FREEZER 
BOXES
•	 With hinged lid, Polypropylene

•	 80-place polypropylene fraction collector style
•	 Holds tubes up to 2.0 ml, 11 x 26 mm maximum

24-R80-AS	 80-Place Workstations, Assorted	 5/Pk	 24.99

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE
33-10601-A	 50-Place, Assorted	 5/Pk	 38.95
33-10601-N	 50-Place, Natural	 5/Pk	 38.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

87-W96-RK	 96-Place PCR Racks, Assorted	 5/Pk	 45.99

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

87-W32-FLP-A	 32-Place w/Clear Lid, Assorted	 5/Pk	 59.99
87-W96-FLP-A	 96-Place w/Clear Lid, Assorted	 5/Pk	 67.99

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

5405-59	 Revolver Workstation	 4/Pk	 49.99

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-29022-A	 4 Way, Assorted	 5/Pk	 44.99
33-29022-N	 4 Way, Natural 	 5/Pk	 44.99

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND
REVOLVER 
WORKSTATION

ULTIDENTBRAND
PP FLOATING RACKS

33-2132A	 16-Place Square - 10.2 x 10.2 cm	 4/Pk	 41.95
33-2134A	 20-Place Round - 9.8 cm dia.	 4/Pk	 41.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Floating racks keep microtubes afloat in a water bath or can be 
pushed into crushed ice

•	 Fits standard 2” freezer racks - Stackable and autoclavable
•	 Holds up to 64 x 1.5/2.0 ml MCT’s and cryogenic vials up to 2.0 ml
•	 Facilitate sample processing - Expands for convenience and 

contracts for storage

33-120018	 64-Place Expanding Storage Box	 Each	 38.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND
EXPANDING MCT STORAGE BOX

•	 Lid clicks into place

L A B O R A T O R Y  E S S E N T I A L S  A N D  R A C K S
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  A

•	 Use for 4 x 50 ml, 10 x 15 ml, 12 x 12 mm 
and 16 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes

•	 Made of polypropylene 

33-29050-A	 6-Way Cube Rack	 5/Pk	 69.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

5400-39	 4-Way Flipper Rack with Tray	 4/Pk	 61.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Each flipper can be independently 
oriented 

•	 4-Way rack can be used either in a 
tray or independently  

ULTIDENTBRAND
4-WAY FLIPPER RACK WITH TRAY

•	 Sturdy and lightweight with flat-bottom 
•	 Crimped wall for rigidity

ULTIDENTBRAND ALUMINUM 
WEIGHING BOATS & DISHES

33-14521A	 Weigh Boat, Small	 20 ml	 Dia. 43mm H. 12 mm	 100/Pk	 11.95
33-14521B	 Weigh Boat, Medium	 39 ml	 Dia. 57 mm H. 14 mm	 100/Pk	 12.95
33-14521C	 Weigh Boat, Large	 50 ml	 Dia. 70 mm H. 16 mm	 100/Pk	 17.95
33-14522	 Weigh Dish, Large	  30 ml	 Dia. 101 mm H. 8 mm	 50/Pk	 21.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 CAPACITY 	 DIMENSIONS	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Includes grids for 16 x 15 ml and 9 x 50 ml
•	 Made of polypropylene 

ULTIDENTBRAND 
15 & 50 ML TRANSFORMER CUBE

33-23271A	 Transformer Cube	 5/Pk	 84.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND 
6-WAY CUBE RACKS

33-120683	 Clinical 4 Way Rack, Assorted	 5/Pk	 122.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND 
CLINICAL 4 WAY RACK
•	Holds all brands of 13- and 16-mm tubes and 15 ml 

centrifuge tubes 
•	Customize the rack to fit the number of wells 

required, infinite units can be linked together
•	 Made of polypropylene 

ULTIDENTBRAND 
RESERVOIR CHILLERS
•	 Keeps reagents at less than 5°C (41°F) for 

approximately 3 hours
•	 Non-toxic blend of water and bacteriostatic 

agent chills and freezes quickly
•	 Made from sonic welded, engineered poly-

propylene that ensures a leak free design

33-120730	 Chiller for 50/55 ml Reservoirs, Purple	 2/Pk	 108.95
33-120734	 Chiller for 100 ml Reservoirs, Blue	 2/Pk	 108.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

L A B O R A T O R Y  E S S E N T I A L S  A N D  R A C K S
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ULTIDENTBRAND STAINLESS RACKS 
FOR UPRIGHT FREEZERS
•	Models listed below are designed for standard 5¼” x 5¼” x 2” standard boxes
•	Drawer racks let you reach boxes at the back of the freezer - No need to remove the 

entire rack
•	Also available: Racks for 3” boxes, 96 and 384-well plates, vertical racks for chest freez-

ers and more. 

Other formats and sizes available.
Please contact your Territory Manager for pricing.

Standard Racks for 2” boxes			 
2525-UF-332	 9-Place			   415×168×140	 3 x 3	 139.95
2525-UF-342	 12-Place			   415×225×140	 3 x 4	 175.95
2525-UF-352	 15-Place			   415×280×140	 3 x 5	 211.95
2525-UF-432	 12-Place			   550×168×140	 4 x 3	 182.95
2525-UF-442	 16-Place			   550×225×140	 4 x 4	 231.95
2525-UF-452	 20-Place			   550×280×140	 4 x 5	 242.95
2525-UF-462	 24-Place			   550×321×140	 4 x 6	 344.95
2525-UF-542	 20-Place			   679×225×140	 5 x 4	 325.95
2525-UF-552	 25-Place			   679×280×140	 5 x 5	 400.95

Drawer Racks for 2” Boxes				  
2525-UFD-332	 9-Place			   419×181×140	 3 x 3	 186.95
2525-UFD-342	 12-Place			   419×240×140	 3 x 4	 247.95
2525-UFD-442	 16-Place			   559×240×140	 4 x 4	 324.95
2525-UFD-472	 28-Place			   559×419×140	 4 x 7	 571.95
2525-UFD-552	 25-Place			   680×300×140	 5 x 5	 571.95

Drawer Racks for 15 & 50 ml Tubes				  
2525-UFD-LT15-1	 15 ml x 80 Tubes, 1 Drawer	 559×126×140	 ---	 235.95
2525-UFD-LT15-2	 15 ml x 160 Tubes, 2 Drawers	 559×252×140	 ---	 365.95
2525-UFD-LT50-1	 50 ml x 39 Tubes, 1 Drawer	 559×126×140	 ---	 235.95
2525-UFD-LT50-2	 50 ml x 78 Tubes, 2 Drawers	 559×252×140	 ---	 357.95

Racks for 100-Place Hinged-Top Freezer Boxes 
2525-UFHT-23	 6-Place			   318×176×149	 2x3	 101.95
2525-UFHT-24	 8-Place			   318×235×149	 2x4	 130.95
2525-UFHT-25	 10-Place			   318×293×149	 2x5	 142.95
2525-UFHT-33	 9-Place			   476×176×149	 3x3	 166.95
2525-UFHT-34	 12-Place			   476×235×149	 3x4	 194.95
2525-UFHT-35	 15-Place			   476×293×149	 3x5	 227.95
2525-UFHT-44	 16-Place			   634×235×149	 4x4	 255.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 DIMENSION	 SIZE	 PRICE

•	 Made of durable, moisture 
resistant coated cardboard

•	 All boxes are supplied complete 
with installed grids

ULTIDENTBRAND CARDBOARD 
FREEZER BOXES

21-BOX-2-81	 2” Box with 81-Place Grid 	 12/Pk	 24.95
21-BOX-2-100 	 2” Box with 100-Place Grid 	 12/Pk 	 24.95
21-BOX-3-81 	 3” Box with 81-Place Grid 	 12/Pk 	 24.95
21-BOX-3-100 	 3” Box with 100-Place Grid 	 12/Pk 	 24.95
21-BOX-PCR 	 144-Place Box for 0.2 ml PCR® Tubes 	 6/Pk	 24.95
21-BOX-15ML 	 36-Place Box for 15 mL Centrifuge Tubes 	 6/Pk 	 34.95
21-BOX-50ML 	 16-Place Box for 50 mL Centrifuge Tubes 	 6/Pk 	 34.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND
81-PLACE FREEEZER BOXES
POLYPROPYLENE 

ULTIDENTBRAND
100-PLACE FREEEZER 
BOXES WITH HINGED 
LID, POLYPROPYLENE

33-1064	 100-Place, Natural	 5/Pk	 45.99
33-1065	 100-Place, Assorted	 5/Pk	 45.99

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-23255-N	 81-Place, Natural	 5/Pk	 43.99
33-23255-A	 81-Place, Assorted	 5/Pk	 43.99

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

L A B O R A T O R Y  E S S E N T I A L S  A N D  R A C K S
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ULTIDENTBRAND 
UNIVERSAL TUBE RACK
•	 Made of chemically-resistant POM
•	 Racks can be linked together for ad-

ditional capacity
•	 Each slot adapts to accommodate 

12-30 mm diameter tube

•	 Fits in standard freezer rack-144 x 144 
x 127mm

•	 Use from -90° C min to +120° C max 
(autoclavable)

•	 Made of polypropylene

ULTIDENTBRAND 
15 & 50 ML TUBE RACK

ULTIDENTBRAND 50-PLACE GRIP 
RACK

COOLCADDY™ PCR WORKSTATION

•	 Accepts all tubes from 12 to 18 mm in 
diameter

•	 Made of polypropylene, they are resistant to 
most laboratory chemicals and solvents

•	 Innovative design “grips” various diameters 
of culture and centrifuge tubes or secure 
handling

•	 Keep your reagents and 
samples cool without using 
crushed ice

•	 Store overnight in freezer and 
it’s ready to hold temperature 
between 2° and 4°C for up 
to 5 hours

•	 Capacity: 9 x 1.5 ml; 8 x 2.0 
ml Cryogenic vials; 5 x 0.5 ml 
1 x 96W PCR Plate & 1 x 50 ml 
reservoir

•	 Freezer boxes are made 
of tough and durable 
polycarbonate

•	 Built-in drains and vents 
prevent pressure build-up

SSIbio® CRYOFREEZE® BOXES ULTIDENTBRAND 
SNAP-TOGETHER 15 & 50 ML RACK
•	 Designed for stable use in water baths
•	 Holds 30 x 15 and 20 x 50 ml tubes simultaneously
•	 Shipped flat, easy-to-assemble ABS racks snap together 

securely

200-4100	 Multi-Purpose Grip Rack	 1/Pk	 17.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

48-R4015	 CoolCaddy™ PCR workstation	 Each	 179.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

200-4200	 15 and 50 ml Tube Rack Orange	 Each	 32.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

87-W15ML 	 15 ml 36-Place, Green 	 2/Pk	 40.95
87-W50ML	 50 ml 16-Place, Blue 	 2/Pk	 40.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

SSI-5700-19	 25-Place for 1 to 2 ml Vials	 Assorted	 5/Pk	 42.95
SSI-5720-19	 81-Place for 1 to 2 ml Vials	 Assorted	 5/Pk	 64.95
SSI-5730-19	 81-Place for 3.6 to 4.5 ml Vials	 Assorted	 5/Pk	 86.95
SSI-5750-19	 100-Place for 1 to 2 ml Vials	 Assorted	 5/Pk	 69.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-120184	 Multi-Tube Rack	 2/Pk	 16.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE
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ULTIDENTBRAND 
ONE RACK™ TUBE RACKS

*Available in 4 colors: A (White), B (Blue), G (Green), D (Magenta)

•	 Durable racks are molded in a single, continuous piece - no 
assembly required

•	 Choose from Delrin® fiberglass-reinforced polyoxymethylene 
(POM) or polypropylene construction

•	 POM is an engineered polymer developed by DuPont with 
exceptional chemical and heat resistance

ULTIDENTBRAND 
WIRELESS TUBE RACKS
•	 Racks sink in a water bath - Excellent temperature and chemical resistance
•	 Fully Autoclavable - Molded from reinforced nylon for strength and durability

*Available in 7 colors: B (Blue), G (Green), M (Magenta), O (Orange), Y (Yellow), W (White)

Half Size			 
11-456445_	 36 Place for 13 mm Tubes	 Each	 14.95
11-456545_	 36 Place for 16 mm Tubes	 Each	 14.95
11-456645_	 20 Place for 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes	 Each	 14.95
11-456845_	 9 Place for 50 ml Centrifuge Tubes	 Each	 24.95

Full Size			 
11-456440_	 72 Place for 13 mm Tubes	 Each	 19.95
11-456540_	 72 Place for 16 mm Tubes	 Each	 21.95
11-456640_	 40 Place for 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes	 Each	 34.95
11-456840_	 24 Place for 50 ml Centrifuge Tubes	 Each	 35.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

Half Rack Models - Polyoxymethylene (POM)			 
33-27501-_	 36-Place for 13 mm Tubes 104 x 104 x 59 mm	 8/Cs	 156.95
33-27502-_	 36-Place for 16 mm Tubes 127 x 127 x 70 mm	 8/Cs	 163.95
33-27503-_	 20-Place for 20 mm Tubes 100 x 127 x 83 mm	 8/Cs	 178.95
33-27504-_	 16-Place for 25 mm Tubes 120 x 122 x 92 mm	 8/Cs	 178.95
33-27505-_	 9-Place for 30 mm Tubes 110 x 110 x 85 mm	 8/Cs	 178.95

Full Rack Models - Polyoxymethylene (POM)			 
33-27511-_	 72-Place for 13 mm Tubes 104 x 202 x 59 mm	 8/Cs	 231.95
33-27512-_	 72-Place for 16 mm Tubes 127 x 250 x 70 mm	 8/Cs	 231.95
33-27513-_	 40-Place for 20 mm Tubes 100 x 252 x 83 mm	 8/Cs	 231.95
33-27514-_	 40-Place for 25 mm Tubes 120 x 300 x 92 mm	 8/Cs	 251.95
33-27515-_	 24-Place for 30 mm Tubes 110 x 282 x 85 mm	 8/Cs	 251.95

Full Rack Models - Polypropylene (PP)			 
33-27551-_	 72-Place for 13 mm Tubes 104 x 202 x 59 mm	 8/Cs	 150.95
33-27552-_	 72-Place for 16 mm Tubes 127 x 250 x 70 mm	 8/Cs	 150.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND 
SILICONE LAB WORKSTATIONS 

33-120747	 Silicone Lab Mat 30.5 cm x 37.9 cm; Blue	 Each	 63.95
33-120748	 Silicone Lab Mat 30.5 cm x 37.9 cm; Purple	 Each	 63.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND
SILICONE LAB MATS 

33-120506	 Side One: Solid Yellow - Side Two: Blue design on grey background	 76.95
33-120507	 Side One: Solid Purple - Side Two: Grey design on purple background	 76.95
33-120599	 Side One: Solid Blue - Side Two: Solid white with blue rim	 76.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

•	Protect countertops from hot items up to 200°C (392°F)
•	Chemical resistance: chemically inert and does not react with most chemicals
•	Mats measure 35 cm x 60 cm, 2 mm thick - Autoclavable at 121° for 15 minutes

•	Lip around the edge can hold approx. 250 ml of liquid
•	Small footprint 30.5 x 37.9 x 0.2 cm - Rolls up compactly for storage
•	Reversible, Side One: combination gridded and smooth surface, Side Two: smooth 

surface only
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ULTIDENTBRAND MEGA RACKS
•	 High-capacity storage for your 13-16 mm blood tubes
•	 Choose from single (120 Place) or double (240 Place) formats
•	 Fully assembled, polypropylene tube racks are fully autoclavable
•	 Alphanumeric identification for quick location and retrieval of tubes
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ULTIDENTBRAND 
LABORATORY TIMERS

ULTIDENTBRAND 
MINI COOLERS
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33-24323-W	 120-Place, White	 Each	 57.95
33-120114-W	 240-Place, White	 Each	 112.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® BENCHTOP COOLERS
•	 Maintains a sample temperature of less than 4ºC for almost 4 hours (with lid on rack) when at 

room temperature.
•	Color change plastic enables you to see how cold your samples are.
•	Color change racks have a dramatic change to a contrasting color at 7ºC.•	33-24490D: Four independent channels with visual and audible Alarms - Spring Clip and 

Magnetic Back
•	33-24490M: Three Channels to count down - Start independently or simultaneously
•	33-120365: Count up or down to 24 hours 59 minutes - 4 timer channels - Stands up or at-

taches to a magnetic surface - Whiteboard and marking pen included
•	33-24670: Four Channel Timer/Clock - Toggle between channels and clock with top buttons - 

Spring clip with magnetic back - Timing Capacity: 99 Hrs.
•	33-24780: Display clock and timer simultaneously, or two independent timers - Use one timer 

to count up, or use two timers to count down independently - Timing Capacity: 24 Hrs.

•	Polycarbonate construction with rubber non-slip feet
•	0.5 ml tube adapters supplied as standard with the
•	0.5 - 2.0 mL tube size versions
•	Ideal for keeping PCR® reagents, enzymes, and
•	samples cool while working at the bench

87-W24-MCT	 24-Place MCT Cooler with Lid	 Each	 85.95
87-W96-RG	 64-Place RotorGene® Cooler with Lid	 2/Pk	 105.95 
87-W96-PCR	 96-Place PCR Cooler with Lid	 2/Pk	 100.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-120070	 12 x 0.5 - 2 ml Tubes	 0° C x 4 h	 213.95
33-120071	 32 x 0.5 - 2 ml Tubes	 0° C x 5 h	 359.95
33-120073	 12 x 0.5 - 2 ml Tubes	 -20° C x 2.5 h	 213.95
33-120074	 32 x 0.5 - 2 ml Tubes	 -20° C x 3.5 h	 359.95
33-120076	 96 x 0.2 ml PCR® Tubes	 -20° C x 3.5 h	 392.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 TEMPERATURE	 PRICE

•	 Maintains a temperature between -10º C and -20º 
C for up to 3 hours

•	 One side holds 20 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes, and the 
other side 20 x 0.5 ml tubes

5610-43	 20-Place Freezer Rack	 Each	 111.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

SSIbio® ISOFREEZE® MCT 
FLIPPER® RACK

33-24490D	 4-Channel Timer/Stopwatch	 35.95
33-24490M	 Triple Timer	 46.95
33-120365	 4-Channel Timer With Whiteboard & Pen	 41.95
33-24670	 4-Channel Timer/Clock	 35.95
33-6594	 Hand Tally Counter	 18.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

L A B O R A T O R Y  E S S E N T I A L S  A N D  R A C K S



-  T o  o r d e r ,  C a l l  1 - 8 0 0 - 4 6 3 - 4 1 6 3  o r  5 1 4 - 3 3 5 - 3 4 3 3  I  s a l e s @ u l t i d e n t . c o m  I  w w w . u l t i d e n t . c o m40

KIMTECH SCIENCE® WIPERS ULTIDENTBRAND 
BENCH PROTECTORS

PARAFILM® M  LABORATORY 
SEALING FILM & DISPENSERS

•	 Protects surfaces and keeps spills from 
spreading

•	 Polypropylene backing is waterproof and 
resistant to most chemicals

33-23534A	 Aluminum Foil Roll, 4” x 500’	 25.95
33-23536A	 Aluminum Foil Roll, 6” x 500’	 31.95

ULTIDENTBRAND
ALUMINUM FOIL & PLASTIC WRAP

ULTIDENTBRAND
BENCH PROTECTOR PADS

•	 Create custom-sized foil seals for covering beakers, 
flasks, tubes and dishes

14-05511	 Precision Wipers - Small	 280/Box	 4.95
14-05514	 Precision Wipers - Large	 140/Box	 7.95
30-34120	 Delicate Task Wipers - Small	 280/Box	 6.95
30-34256	 Delicate Task Wipers - Large	 140/Box	 12.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

10-7105	 17” x 24” Disposable Pads 	 300/CS	 94.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

06-2050	 20” x 50’	 One Roll/Dispenser Box	 79.95
06-20300	 20” x 300’	 Two Rolls/Cs	 309.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

36-PM996	 Roll - 4” x 125’	 Each	 39.95
36-PM999	 Roll - 4” x 250’	 Each	 69.95
33-120667	 Parafilm® Top Box Dispenser, Blue	 Each	 43.95
33-120668	 Parafilm® Top Box Dispenser, Purple	 Each	 43.95
33-234525-B	 Parafilm® M ABS Dispenser	 Each	 72.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

99-45100	 Aluminum Foil - 45cm x 100m (18” x 328 ‘)	 Each	 39.95
99-45200	 Plastic Wrap - 27.9cm x 762m (11” x 2500’)	 Each	 49.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND
MINI ALUMINUM FOIL ROLL

•	 Spunbond nonwoven topsheet with waterproof 
polypropylene backing
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ULTIDENTBRAND
SEROLOGICAL PIPET RACK
•	 Four angled shelves protects and organizes glass and plastic 

pipettes
•	 Comes with two removable attachments that hold pipette bulbs, 

fillers, and pumps
•	 Magnetized rack mounts securely to most metal surfaces

ULTIDENTBRAND BIOHAZARD 
BAGS

•	Use with pencil, ball point pen or lab markers
•	Fully autoclavable at +121°C - without melting or 

degrading

33-20612	 Pipet Rack, Blue	 Each	 99.95
33-20613 	 Pipet Rack, Red	 Each	 99.95
33-20612M	 Pipet Rack, Blue - Magnetized	 Each	 107.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

53-TDSP-1	 1 Inch Wide	 Each	 64.95
53-TDSP-2	 2 Inches Wide	 Each	 69.95
53-TDSP-3	 3 Inches Wide	 Each	 74.95
53-TDSP-6	 5 Inches Wide	 Each	 105.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-10320	 8 x 12”, Red	 500/Cs	 136.95
33-10321	 14 x 19”, Red	 200/Cs	   123.95 
33-10322	 19 x 23“, Red	 200/Cs	 190.95
33-10323	 25 x 33“, Red	 200/Cs	 238.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

½” Wide x 60 Yards (13 mm x 55 m)		
53-PAT-13_*	 Choose Color	 Each	 16.95 
53-PAT-13AS	 Rainbow Pack	 10/Pk	 149.95 
¾” Wide x 60 Yards (18 mm x 55 m)		
53-PAT-18_*	 Choose Color	 Each	 18.95 
53-PAT-18AS	 Rainbow Pack	 10/Pk	 159.95 
1” Wide x 60 Yards (24 mm x 55 m)		
53-PAT-24_*	 Choose Color	 Each	 19.95 
53-PAT-24AS	 Rainbow Pack	 10/Pk	 169.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PROGENE® 15 & 50 ML 
POLYPROPYLENE RACKS

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

229419	 25-Place rack for 15 ml tubes	 Each	 15.95
229429	 25-Place rack for 50 ml tubes	 Each	 15.95

ULTIDENTBRAND 
LABTAPE™

BENCHBIN™ 
BENCHTOP BIOHAZARD BIN

ULTIDENTBRAND 
TAPE DISPENSERS

48-A8401B	 BenchBin™	 Each	 48.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Accepts 8 x 12 in. bags
•	 Easy push open/close spring lid
•	 Safely and conveniently dispose 

of tips and tubes

•	 Dispensers: Heavy duty metal frame

•	 Autoclavable, reusable and recyclable
•	 Widely spaced design allows tubes to be retrieved more easily
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  A

Plain		
33-120245	 White Cap	 6/Pk	 41.95
33-120246	 Red Cap	 6/Pk	 41.95
33-120247	 Yellow Cap	 6/Pk	 41.95
33-120248	 Green Cap	 6/Pk	 41.95
33-120249	 Blue Cap	 6/Pk	 41.95

Labeled		
33-120250	 Red Cap - Acetone	 6/Pk	 66.95
33-120251	 Clear Cap - Distilled Water	 6/Pk	 66.95
33-120252	 Yellow Cap - Isopropanol	 6/Pk	 66.95
33-120253	 White Cap - Ethanol	 6/Pk	 66.95
33-120254	 Green Cap - Methanol	 6/Pk	 66.95
33-120255	 Blue Cap - Bleach	 6/Pk	 66.95
33-120256	 Label Your Own	 6/Pk	 66.95
33-120257	 Assorted Pack (1 of each)	 6/Pk	 66.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND 
500 ML WASH BOTTLES

BLUELINE®
LAB NOTEBOOK

ULTIDENTBRAND 
LABORATORY NOTEBOOKS

9055-A91	 200 Page Notebook - Lined Blue 	 Each 	 13.95

•	 10 1/2 x 8 inches - 200 pages with blue lines and 
red margin

•	 Made with 50-Percent of post-consumer recycled 
paper

•	 Archival-quality pages are numbered, acid-free - Pages 
include spaces for title, date, project number, etc.

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-8610-A	 100 Page Notebook - Grid Style Black	 Each	 37.95
33-8610-B	 200 Page Notebook - Grid Style Blue	 Each	 46.95
33-8610-D	 200 Page Notebook - Lined Style Burgundy	 Each	 45.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	Alcohol-resistant and water-resistant

53-SM-1B	 Science-Marker™, Black	 Each	 4.95
53-SM-1G	 Science-Marker™, Green	 Each	 4.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND LAB MARKERS

•	 Store pipettes and tips together in one convenient stand 
•	 Includes dual bins include hinged lids

•	 Designed for the long-term storage of 1.5 or 2.0 ml microtubes
•	 50-Place racks measure 210 x 110 x 71 mm - 
•	 100-Place racks measure 336 x 96 x 73 mm

33-234631	 Acrylic Pipettor Workstation	 Each	 183.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE
33-4283	 50-Place with Lid White	 10/Pk	 69.95
33-4282	 100-Place with Lid White	 10/Pk	 80.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

ULTIDENTBRAND
4-PLACE PIPETTOR 
WORKSTATION

ULTIDENTBRAND 
STYROFOAM FREEZER BOXES
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  A

TRANSFERPETTE® S 
MULTI-CHANNEL 
PIPETTES 

CAT. #	 VOLUME	 PRICE

34-705868	 0.1-1 µl	 510.95
34-705869	 0.1-2,5 µl	 510.95
34-705870	 0.5-10 µl	 510.95
34-705872	 2-20 µl	 510.95
34-705873	 5-50 µl	 510.95
34-705874	 10-100 µl	 510.95
34-705878	 20-200 µl	 510.95
34-705880	 100-1000 µl	 510.95
34-705882	 500-5000 µl	 510.95
34-705884	 1000-10000 µl	 510.95

ACCU-JET® S 
PIPETTE CONTROLLER

34-26350	 Anthracite	 749.95
34-26351	 Berry	 749.95
34-26352	 Petrol	 749.95
34-26353	 Amethyst	 749.95

CAT. #	 COLOR	 PRICE

E Q U I P M E N T 

34-705900	 Multi-8, 0.5-10 µl	 1,292.95
34-705906	 Multi-8, 5-50 µl	 1,292.95
34-705908	 Multi-8, 10-100 µl	 1,292.95
34-705910	 Multi-8, 20-200 µl	 1,292.95
34-705912	 Multi-8, 30-300 µl	 1,292.95

34-705920	 Multi-12, 0.5-10 µl	 1,598.95
34-705926	 Multi-12, 5-50 µl	 1,598.95
34-705928	 Multi-12, 10-100 µl	 1,598.95
34-705930	 Multi-12, 20-200 µl	 1,598.95
34-705932	 Multi-12, 30-300 µl	 1,598.95

CAT. #	 VOLUME	 PRICE

BUY 2 ACCU-JET® S PIPETTE CONTROLLERS, 
GET YOUR CHOICE OF AN 

- ACCU-JET® S, 
OR

- TRANSFERPETTE® S SINGLE-CHANNEL  
 F O R  F R E E .

TRANSFERPETTE® S 
SINGLE-CHANNEL 
PIPETTES 

HALO™ SINGLE CHANNEL 
PIPETTORS

•	 Simple: Enhanced comfort and precise control for delicate cell culture work
•	 Easy: Adjustable power and precision at your fingertips
•	 Efficient: Keep pipettes clean & sterile with integrated rest position

CAT. #	 VOLUME	 ACCURACY	 REPRODUCIBILITY	 PRICE

48-H6800-2	 0.2-2 µl	 +12.0-2.5%	 <6.00-2.00%	 279.95
48-H6800-10	 1-10 µl	 +2.5-1.0%	 <1.50-0.80%	 279.95
48-H6800-20	 2-20 µl	 +3.0-0.9%	 <2.00-0.40%	 279.95
48-H6800-50	 5-50 µl	 +2.0-0.6%	 <2.00-0.30%	 279.95
48-H6800-100	 10-100 µl	 +3.0-0.8%	 <1.50-0.15%	 279.95
48-H6800-200	 20-200 µl	 +3.0-0.6%	 <1.00-0.15%	 279.95
48-H6800-1M	 100-1000 µl	 +3.0-0.6%	 <0.60-0.20%	 279.95
48-H6800-1MXL	 200-1250 µl	 +3.0-0.6%	 <0.60-0.20%	 279.95
48-H6800-5M	 0.5-5 ml	 +2.4-0.6%	 <0.60-0.15%	 279.95
48-H6800-10M	 1-10 ml	 +3.0-0.6%	 <0.60-0.20%	 279.95

48-H6800-CR	 Carousel Stand for up to 6 Pipettors		  109.95

BUY 3,
GET 1 
FREE

BUY 3,
GET 1 
FREE

•	 Features soft ejection and universal tip compatibility
•	 Ultra-lightweight series of pipettors - 200 µl model weighs only 

68 gm
•	 Easy in-lab calibration - Key supplied with every pipette
•	 The four digit micrometer and click-based volume adjustment 

wheel system prevents volume drift

EQUAL OR LOWER 
PRICED 

BUY 2,
GET 1 
FREE
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  A

VISTALAB™ PIPETTE TIPS

VistaBulk™
VL-4058-1000	 25 µl, Non-sterile	 1000/Bag	 65.95
VL-4058-2000	 250 µl, Non-sterile	 1000/Bag	 63.95
VL-4058-3000	 1250 µl, Non-sterile	 1000/Bag	 81.95
VL-4058-5000	 5 ml, Non-sterile	 250/Bag	 71.95
VL-4058-6000	 10 ml, Non-sterile 	 250/Bag	 82.95
Protectainer™
VL-4025	 250 µl, Non-sterile	 1000/Container	 82.95
VL-4026	 1250 µl, Non-sterile	 1000/Container	 86.95
VistaStak™
VL-4060-9024	 25 µl, Non-sterile	 192 Tips x 3 Layers = 576	 60.95
VL-4060-9025	 250 µl, Non-sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 93.95
VL-4060-9026	 1250 µl, Non-sterile	 192 Tips x 3 Layers = 576	 69.95
VistaRak™
VL-4060-1002	 25 µl, Non-sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 89.95
VL-4060-2004	 250 µl, Non-sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 89.95
VL-4060-3004	 1250 µl, Non-sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 107.95

VL-4070-1002LR	 25 µl, Low Retention, Non-sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 106.95
VL-4070-2004LR	 250 µl, Low Retention, Non-sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 106.95
VL-4070-3004LR	 1250 µl, Low Retention, Non-sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 191.95

VL-4060-1032	 25 µl, Sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 118.95
VL-4060-2132	 250 µl, Sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 120.95
VL-4060-3132	 1250 µl, Sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 138.95

VL-4070-1032LR	 25 µl, Low Retention, Sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 142.95
VL-4070-2132LR	 250 µl, Low Retention, Sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 142.95
VL-4070-3132LR	 1250 µl, Low Retention, Sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 209.95
VistaRak™ Filter Tips Sterile
VL-4070-1333LR	 2 µl, Low Retention, Sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 278.95
VL-4070-1332LR	 25 µl, Low Retention, Sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 217.95
VL-4070-2332LR	 250 µl, Low Retention, Sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 213.95
VL-4070-3332LR	 1250 µl, Low Retention, Sterile	 192 Tips x 5 Layers = 960	 260.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 RNase/DNase free, Non-pyrogenic and trace metal certified
•	 VistaBulk™: Choose from Econo-Pak™ Bag or Protectainer™ packaging
•	 VistaStak™: 16x12 multi-channel layout - 192 tips per layer
•	 Stacked Rack: Racks of 200 tips per layer - Non-sterile options only
•	 Use genuine VistaLab™ tips with Ovation pipettes for perfect fit and reliable performance, 

every time

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

VL-2100-0005	 ali-Q™ 2 - High Speed	 0.5 - 5.0 ml	 Each		  885.95
VL-2100-0003	 ali-Q™ 2 LS - Low Speed	 0.3 - 3.0 ml	 Each		  885.95
VL-2100-1005	 ali-Q™ 2 VS - Variable Speed	 0.5 - 5.0 ml	 Each		  1,039.95

VL-9020-4003	 Replacement PTFE 0.22 µm Filter, Non-Sterile	 5/Pk		  67.95
VL-9020-4004	 Replacement PTFE 0.22 µm Filter, Sterile		  5/Pk		  89.95
VL-9020-4005	 Replacement PTFE 0.45 µm Filter, Non-Sterile	 5/Pk	 67.95
VL-9020-4006	 Replacement PTFE 0.45 µm Filter, Sterile	 5/Pk	 89.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 RANGE	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

VISTALAB™ ALI-Q™ 2 
ALIQUOTING PIPETTE CONTROLLERS
•	 Fast and easy programmable aliquoting - No need to watch the lines
•	 Ideal for cell culture, dispensing media, filling plates, tubes, cryovials, etc.
•	 2-in-1: Conventional pipetting plus repeat pipetting all in a single pipette controller
•	 Use any size and any brand of serological pipets - Aspirate and dispense as you’re used to
•	 When you first receive your ali-Q™ 2, press the purple button to wake it out of shipping mode
•	 Sensitive touch-control buttons - Pressure sensitive buttons that smoothly control pipetting 

speed every time

X	 ali-Q™	 ali-Q™ 2 LS 	 ali-Q™ 2 VS

Aliquoting Volume Range	 0.5 - 5.0 mL	 0.3 - 3.0 mL	 0.5 - 5.0 mL
Aliquot Speed Control Dial	 No	 No	 Yes
On-board Calibration Software	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes
Removable Kickstand	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes

INTRODUCING

4 4  -  T o  o r d e r ,  C a l l  1 - 8 0 0 - 4 6 3 - 4 1 6 3  o r  5 1 4 - 3 3 5 - 3 4 3 3  I  s a l e s @ u l t i d e n t . c o m  I  w w w . u l t i d e n t . c o m

BUY ANY 4 VISTALAB™ PRODUCTS, 
GET 1 CASE FREE 
( EQUAL OR LOWER VALUE)

BUY ANY 3 VISTALAB™ PRODUCTS, 
GET 1 FREE 

(EQUAL OR LOWER PRICED)

•	 ali-Q™ 2:  Fixed high speed equal to speed 7 on VS model 
•	 ali-Q™ 2 LS (Low speed):  Fixed low speed equal to speed 4 on VS model,
•	 ali-Q™ 2 VS (Variable speed):  Custom adjustable: 7 speeds; 1 is slowest, 7 is fastest

x	 ali-Q™ 2	 ali-Q™ 2 LS 	 ali-Q™ 2 VS
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  A INTRODUCING

VISTALAB™ OVATION® MECHANICAL 
(M) SINGLE-CHANNEL PIPETTES
•	 Built-in microtube cap opener
•	 Mechanical 2-stroke low-force 

plunger operation
•	 Mechanical precise ‘click stop’ 

volume adjustment
•	 Autoclavable for easy steriliza-

tion - Shelf hanger included 
with each pipette

Mechanical (M) Single-Channel
VL-1070-0002	 0.2-2.0 µl	 Red	 Each	 443.95
VL-1070-0010	 1.0-10 µl	 Orange	 Each	 443.95
VL-1070-0020	 2.0-20 µl	 Yellow	 Each	 443.95
VL-1070-0100	 10-100 µl	 Green	 Each	 443.95
VL-1070-0200	 20-200 µl	 Blue	 Each	 443.95
VL-1070-1000	 100-1000 µl	 Purple	 Each	 443.95

Mechanical (M) Single-Channel Starter Sets
VL-1070-0998	 10 µl, 100 µl and 1000 µl			   Set of 3	 1,165.95
VL-1070-0999	 2 µl, 20 µl, 200 µl and 1000 µl	 Set of 4	 1,550.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOUR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

VISTALAB™ OVATION® 
ELECTRONIC PIPETTES
Quick Set Electronic Pipettes
•	 Ergonomically correct pipetting - Spring-loaded tip ejection for low thumb force
•	 Superior accuracy and precision - Easy in-lab calibration adjustment with no tools
•	 Unmatched patented ergonomic design - Tips load onto pipettors with an audible “click”
•	 QS pipettes allow you to program up to 5 frequently used aspirating and dispensing 

volumes at the press of a single button - Other volumes can also be selected throughout the 
pipettor’s volume range

Quick Set Electronic (QS)
VL-1057-0002	 0.2-2 µl	 Red	 Each	 730.95
VL-1057-0010	 1-10 µl	 Orange	 Each	 730.95
VL-1057-0020	 2-20 µl	 Yellow	 Each	 730.95
VL-1057-0100	 10-100 µl	 Green	 Each	 730.95
VL-1057-0200	 20-200 µl	 Blue	 Each	 730.95
VL-1057-1000	 100-1000 µl	 Purple	 Each	 730.95

Quick Set Electronic (QS) Starter Set
VL-1057-0999	 20 µl, 200 µl and 1000 µl		  Set of 3	 2,045.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOUR	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

Single-Channel Electronic (ESC)
VL-1065-0020	 0.5-20 µl	 Yellow	 Each	 1,024.95
VL-1065-0125 	 2-125 µl	 Green	 Each	 1,024.95
VL-1065-0250	 5-250 µl	 Blue	 Each	 1,024.95
VL-1065-1250	 25-1250 µl	 Purple	 Each	 1,024.95
VL-1065-05ML	 100-5000 µl	 Grey	 Each	 1,135.95
VL-1065-10ML	 0.2 -10 ml	 Red	 Each	 1,162.95

Multi-8 Electronic (E8)
VL-1160-0020	 0.5-20 µl	 Yellow	 Each	 2,150.95
VL-1160-0125	 2.0-125 µl	 Green	 Each	 2,150.95
VL-1160-0250	 5.0-250 µl	 Blue	 Each	 2,150.95
VL-1160-1250	 25-1250 µl	 Purple	 Each	 2,150.95

Multi-12 Electronic (E12)
VL-1060-0020	 0.5-20 µl	 Yellow	 Each	 2,336.95
VL-1060-0125	 2.0-125 µl	 Green	 Each	 2,336.95
VL-1060-0250	 5.0-250 µl	 Blue	 Each	 2,336.95
VL-1060-0850	 25-1250 µl	 Purple	 Each	 2,336.95

ESC, E8 & E12 Electronic Pipettes
•	 Individually serialized - Calibration certificate included
•	 Ergonomically correct pipetting - Spring-loaded tip ejection for low thumb force
•	 Superior accuracy and precision - Easy in-lab calibration adjustment with no tools
•	 Unmatched patented ergonomic design - Tips load onto pipettors with an audible “click”
•	 ESC, E8 and E12 pipettes allow you to program up to 3 frequently used aspirating and 

dispensing volumes at the press of a single button - Other volumes can also be selected 
throughout the pipettor’s volume range

•	 5 & 10 ml macro models offer up to 2 presets and can accept VistaLab macro tips and 
serological pipets

Find the right 
tip for your 
Ovation® 
Pipette

BUY ANY 3 VISTALAB™ PRODUCTS, GET 1 FREE (EQUAL OR LOWER PRICED)

PAGE 44
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HANDYSTEP® 
REPEATING PIPETTES & SYRINGE TIPS 

PD-Tip™ II Non-sterile
34-705700	 0.1 ml	 100/Pk	 197.95
34-705702	 0.5 ml	 100/Pk	 197.95
34-705704	 1.0 ml	 100/Pk	 197.95
34-705706	 1.25 ml	 100/Pk	 197.95
34-705708	 2.5 ml	 100/Pk	 197.95
34-705710	 5 ml	 100/Pk	 197.95
34-705712	 10 ml	 100/Pk	 197.95
34-705714	 12.5 ml	 100/Pk	 197.95
34-705716	 25 ml (adapter included)	 50/Pk	 131.95
34-705718	 50 ml (adapter included)	 25/Pk	 66.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

PD-Tip™ II Sterile
34-705730	 0.1ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 269.95
34-705732	 0.5ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 269.95
34-705734	 1.0ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 269.95
34-705736	 1.25ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 269.95
34-705738	 2.5ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 269.95
34-705740	 5ml 	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 269.95
34-705742	 10ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 269.95
34-705744	 12.5ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 269.95
34-705746	 25ml	 1/Pk, 25/Pk	 82.95
34-705748	 50ml	 1/Pk, 25/Pk	 82.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 Precision manufacturing under strict quality controls
•	 25- & 50-ml sizes include an adapter - Sterile formats of all sizes are available
•	 Compatible with: Biohit® Mechanical Stepper, BrandTech™ HandyStep™ S, Capp, eLine®, 

Eppendorf® Repeater 4780, Multipette® plus and Multipette stream®/Xstream®, Gilson® 
Distriman®, Nichiryo NichiMate and Thermo® Finnpipette Stepper

ULTIDENTBRAND
REPEATING SYRINGE TIPS

11-3920	 0.05 ml Tips	 100/Pk	 169.95
11-3921	 0.1 ml Tips	 100/Pk	 169.95
11-3922	 0.2 ml Tips	 100/Pk	 169.95
11-3923	 0.5 ml Tips	 100/Pk	 169.95
11-3924	 1.0 ml Tips	 100/Pk	 169.95
11-3925	 1.25 ml Tips	 100/Pk	 169.95
11-3926	 2.5 ml Tips	 100/Pk	 169.95
11-3927	 5 ml Tips	 100/Pk	 169.95
11-3928	 10 ml Tips	 100/Pk	 169.95
11-3929	 12.5 ml Tips	 100/Pk	 169.95
11-3930	 25 ml Tips	 25/Pk	 64.95
11-3931	 50 ml Tips	 25/Pk	 74.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

Repeating Pipettes
34-2705110	 HandyStep® S Manual	 Each	 678.95	
34-705200	 HandyStep® touch, White	 Each	 1,769.95
34-705210 	 HandyStep® touch S, Black	 Each	 2,196.95

34-705230	 HandyStep® touch Stand	 Each	 250.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

•	 HandyStep® S manual: Can pipette up to 90 pre-set volumes ranging from 2 µl to 50 ml
•	 HandyStep® touch models: Both models feature touchscreen operation, automatic tip size detec-

tion, automatic tip ejection, multi-language software and the ability to program any volume from 
1 µl to 50 ml and  include a universal USB-C AC adapter and shelf/rack mount

•	 HandyStep® touch: Functions include multi-dispensing, auto-dispensing, pipetting and favorites
•	 HandyStep® touch S: Multi-dispensing, auto-dispensing pipetting, sequential dispensing, multi-

aspiration, titration and favorites

E Q U I P M E N T 

FREE HANDYSTEP® S WITH PURCHASE OF 500 PD-TIP II  
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  A

MYFUGE 5™ 
MICROCENTRIFUGE

PLATEFUGE™ 
MICROFUGE

48-C1005	 MyFuge 5™ Microcentrifuge	 Each	 699.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

MYFUGE™ 12
MINI-CENTRIFUGE
•	 No need to change rotors - Conveniently handles 

12 microtubes and 4 PCR strips simultaneously
•	 Speed: Fixed at 2,000 x g - Simply close the lid 

and the unit quickly ramps up to 5500 rpm
•	 Capacity: 12 x 1.5/2.0ml tubes, 32 x 0.2ml tubes 

and/or 4 x PCR Strips
•	 Starts and stops with closing/opening of the lid

48-C1012	 MyFuge™12 Mini-Centrifuge with Combi-Rotor	 587.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

48-C2000	 PlateFuge™ Microcentrifuge	 Each	 1,147.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

MC-24™ 
TOUCH HIGH SPEED 
MICROCENTRIFUGE

48-C2417	 MC-24™ Touch High Speed Microcentrifuge with Combi-Rotor 	 3,384.95 

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

•	 Quickly spins down droplets in PCR plates
•	 Unique swing-out rotor design prevents spillage
•	 Accepts all popular PCR plates and most microtiter plates

ULTIDENTBRAND 
PIPETTE CONTROLLER
•	 Long-life li-ion battery with quick charge - Up to 20 hours continuous use
•	 UV resistant housing - Bright LEDs indicate three operation modes: high, low, and 

gravity
•	 Includes: Charging stand and wall-mountable/magnetic holder, Nozzle adapter 

for use with small pipettes, Li-Ion rechargeable battery with AC adapter, Three 
replacement 0.45 μm filters and Five nosecones

Magnetic 
Wall Mount

Operational 
Mode Indicator

33-3000	 Pipette Controller	 299.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

•	 Includes adapters for 5 ml blood tubes
•	 Rotor holds 4 x 5 ml and 4 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes
•	 Quickly accelerates to the fixed speed of 5,500 rpm

•	 Unique air-flow system, keeps samples cool
•	 Full Color Touch Screen with mySpin™ 1 button program recall
•	 Speed: 200 - 13,500 rpm (100 - 16,800 x g)
•	 Capacity: 24 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes, 2 strips of 0.2 ml tubes (16 x 0.2ml)
•	 Timer: 20 sec. to 99 minutes, with momentary or continuous function

E Q U I P M E N T 
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ASPIRE™ OIL-FREE LABORATORY ASPIRATOR
•	 Engineered to remove media from tissue culture vessels or plates, and supernatants
•	 Includes single-channel handheld controller that utilizes universal 200 or 300 µl pipette tips
•	 Controller and adapters are made of POM (Polyoxymethylene), and are fully autoclavable
•	 Polycarbonate collection bottle incorporates a reliable Overflow Protection Valve that closes off the tube to the vacuum in the event of a full 

bottle
•	 Package Includes: Aspire™ Laboratory Aspirator with base and internal vacuum pump, 2L polycarbonate bottle with lid, silicon tubing, handheld 

vacuum controller and single channel adapters
•	 Specifications: Max. Aspiration: 14 ml / sec. - Max. Flow: 15L per min. - Vacuum Range: -30 to -750 mbar - Noise Level 59.6 db

48-V0020	 Aspire Laboratory Aspirator	 1,518.95
48-V1002-1SL	 Optional single channel adapter, XL (80 mm) stainless steel	 69.95
48-V1002-8	 Optional 8-Channel Adapter for use with 200 μl Pipette Tips	 338.95
48-V1002-S8	 Optional 8-Channel Adapter, Fine Tip Stainless Steel	 205.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

BEADBATH DUO™
•	 Designed for precision temperature control when used with water, or with thermal beads
•	 Temp. Range: Water Mode: Ambient +5 to 80°C / Bead Mode: Ambient +5 to 70°C
•	 “MODE” button can be used to toggle between “Bead” or “Water” modes
•	 This combination bath that is suitable for accurate, and uniform temperature control in either condition - Get the best 

of both worlds, allowing conversion from one bath type to the other, with the simple press of a button

48-B2402	 BeadBath Duo™ 2L with Lift-Off Lid	 1,159.95
48-B2410	 BeadBath Duo™ 10L with Hinged Lid	 1,973.95	

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

48-B1450	 UV Clave™ Ultraviolet Chamber	 795.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

•	 Uses short-wave, highly focused UV light to disinfect surfaces of DNA, RNA, and microorganisms
•	 UV-C bulbs on both the top and bottom and highly reflective chamber walls result in 360° exposure
•	 Exposure time is adjustable, and an optional heating cycle can be added to assist in drying
•	 Auto shut-off prevents illumination when the door is open - Includes 2 stainless steel wire shelves
•	 Specifications: UV Bulbs: 6 x 4W / UV Wavelength: 254 nm / UV Intensity: +500µW/cm² (center of 

chamber) / UV Dosage: 600mJ/cm2 (20 min cycle)
•	 Heater Timer: 30-120 min. (30 min. increments)
•	 Heater Temperature: 55°C

UV CLAVE™ ULTRAVIOLET LABORATORY STERILIZER

E Q U I P M E N T 
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ROTOMINI™ AND ROTOMINI PLUS 
TUBE ROTATORS

48-R2020	 RotoMini™ Tube Rotator	 578.95
48-R2024	 RotoMini™ Plus Tube Rotator	 681.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

MULTI-THERM™ SHAKER
•	 Choose from two models: Heat/Cool or Heat only
•	 Exchangeable blocks (sold separately) accom-

modate tubes from 0.2 to 50 ml
•	 Simultaneous reading of actual and selected 

speed, time, and temperature settings
•	 Temperature controlled vortex (0 to 100°C), useful 

for a variety of molecular biology applications
•	 Temp. Range: 48-H5000-H: Ambient +5 to 100°C / 

48-H5000-HC: Ambient -20 to 100°C
•	 Speed: 200-1500 rpm (3 mm orbit)

48-H5000-H	 MultiTherm™ Shaker with Heating Only	 3,391.95
48-H5000-HC	 MultiTherm™ Shaker with Heating and Cooling	 4,455.95

48-H5000-02	 Block, 96 x 0.2 ml, or 1 X 96W PCR Plate	 578.95
48-H5000-05	 Block, 54 x 0.5 ml	 486.95
48-H5000-CMB	 Block, Combination 15 x 0.5 and 20 x 1.5 ml	 486.95
48-H5000-15	 Block, 35 x 1.5 ml	 486.95
48-H5000-20	 Block, 35 x 2.0 ml	 486.95
48-H5000-12	 Block, 24 x 12 mm	 685.95
48-H5000-150	 Block, 12 x 15 ml	 685.95
48-H5000-500	 Block, 6 x 50 ml	 685.95
48-H5000-5MT	 Block for 15 x 5 ml centrifuge tubes	 685.95
48-H5000-MP	  Block for One Micro Plate	 685.95
48-H5000-DWMP	 Block for One Deep Well Micro Plate	 685.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

PROGENE® 
MINI CENTRIFUGE

48-1008-C	 Mini Centrifuge with Clear Lid	 299.95
48-1008-B	 Mini Centrifuge with Blue Lid	 299.95
48-1008-G	 Mini Centrifuge with Green Lid	 299.95
48-1008-P	 Mini Centrifuge with Purple Lid	 299.95
48-1008-R	 Mini Centrifuge with Red Lid	 299.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

•	 Cold room and incubator safe 
(+4°C to +50°C)

•	 Speed: Variable 2 to 30 rpm
•	 Tilt Angle: Variable 0° to +/- 30°
•	 Load Capacity: 8 lbs. (3.6 kg)

48-BR2000	 BenchRocker™ 2D Variable Speed Rocker	 1,145.95
48-BR2000-STACK	 Optional Stacking Platform with Flat mat	 176.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

BENCHROCKER™ 
2D VARIABLE SPEED ROCKER

•	 Ideal for quick spin downs - Simply close the 
lid and the rotor instantly reaches 6,000 rpm

•	 Includes: Large capacity 8-place microtube 
rotor, 16-place x 0.2 ml PCR tube and strip 
rotor and adapters

•	 Suitable for resuspension, protein binding, nucleic acid purification, histochemistry, hybridization etc.
•	 Includes tube holders for common tube sizes from 0.5 ml to 50 ml
•	 Motion can be adjusted from vertical (end over end), to horizontal (rolling or hybridization style) mixing
•	 RotoMini™: Fixed Speed 24 rpm. Max. Capacity: 44 x 1.5/2.0ml - 20 x 15ml - 6 x 50ml
•	 RotoMini™ Plus: Includes all features of the RotoMini™ and adds: Variable Speed 5 to 70 rpm; Advanced shaking/mixing modes: 

Oscillating, Pause and Rock, as well as a 96 x 0.2 ml tube/strip/plate holder

E Q U I P M E N T 
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VORTEXER - VARIABLE SPEED 
VORTEXING UNIT

33-120209	 Vortexer® Variable Speed	 394.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

MINI VORTEX

33-120567	 Mini Vortex Gray/Purple	 172.95
33-120598	 Mini Vortex Gray/Blue	 172.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

•	 Provides holding slots for six different 
sizes of tubes and a standard assay plate, 
while the center pad area can be used for 
quick hand-held mixing of a vast range of 
tubes and vessels.

•	 Variable speed rotary dial provides pre-
set speed control (1000, 2000, 3000 rpm) 
during vortex mixing

33-10050	 Gusto® High Speed Mini Centrifuge	 1,472.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

•	  ideal for protocols calling for fast spins with a higher RCF 
requirement. Ideal for PCR®, microfilter cell separation, 
clinical & diagnostic applications, and HPLC protocols.

ROTO-THERM™ PLUS INCUBATED ROTATOR 
•	 Includes tube holders for tubes from 0.5 ml to 50 ml as well as a 96 x 0.2 ml tube/strip/plate holder
•	 Suitable for resuspension, protein binding, nucleic acid purification, histochemistry, hybridization etc.
•	 Motion can be adjusted from vertical (end over end), to horizontal (rolling or hybridization style) mixing
•	 Modes: Advanced shaking/mixing modes: “Mix” function: Rotating in combination w/ oscillations (increased mixing), 

“Pause” function: Rotating with intermittent “stops” during rotation and “Rock” function: Back and forth, gentle rocking 
motion (see-saw)

•	 Temperature: Ambient +5 to 60°C

48-H2024	 Roto-Therm™ Plus Incubated Rotator 	 1,249.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

•	 Fast priming - Ideal for acids, bases and saline solutions
•	 Recirculation valve system enhances safety
•	 These digital Dispensette® S models feature Easy Calibra-

tion™	
•	 Models for organic solvents and trace analysis also 

available

DISPENSETTE® S 
BOTTLETOP DISPENSERS 

34-4600311	 0.1-1	 0.005	 980.95
34-4600321	 0.2-2	 0.01	 980.95
34-4600331	 0.5-5	 0.02	 980.95
34-4600341	 1.10	 0.05	 980.95
34-4600351	 2.5-25	 0.1	 1,306.95
34-4600361	 5-50	 0.2	 1,322.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 INCREMENTS (ml)	 PRICE

GUSTO® HIGH-SPEED MINI 
CENTRIFUGE•	 Touch start operation enables mixing with one hand

•	 Non-slip feet ensures the unit stays in place while 
mixing

•	 Speed: 4,500 rpm - Orbit: 6 mm - Capacity: Up to 
50 ml tube

E Q U I P M E N T 

EQUAL OR LOWER 
PRICED 

BUY 3,
GET 1 
FREE
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•	 Maximum load of 4.5 kg with an 
overload protection cut out

•	 Timer range: 0 to 49 hours, 1 second 
increments or continuous

•	 Platform dimensions: 27.9 W x 
27.9 D cm

•	 Very low start speed for sensitive 
sample agitation with high top 
end speed

•	 Speed range: 20 to 300 rpm 1 rpm 
increments - Orbit diameter: 19.0 
mm (0.75”)

•	 Capacity: Up to 3L
•	 Speed: 200 to 2200 rpm (Infinitely adjustable)
•	 Quiet operation with low vibration - Small but powerful

MAGFUGE® 
CENTRIFUGE & MAGNETIC STIRRER

SPROUT® PLUS 
MINI-CENTRIFUGE

33-120460	 Digital Orbital Shaker	 1,444.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

33-120610	 Sprout®, 6,000 rpm - Max RCF: 2,000 Xg, Green	 435.95
33-120611	 Sprout®, 6,000 rpm - Max RCF: 2,000 Xg, Blue	 435.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

33-120581	 MagFuge® Centrifuge & Magnetic Stirrer	 1,482.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

33-120155	 Mini Magnetic Stirrer Grey/Purple	 166.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

DIGITAL ORBITAL SHAKER MAGNETIC INDUCTION 
STIRRER
•	 This stirrer has no moving parts - 100% wear-free and 

maintenance free
•	 Magnetic coil technology works on the inductive principle 

with AC as its driving force
•	 Multiple stirring modes: Clockwise, counterclockwise and 

oscillate - Adjustable time: 30 seconds to 60 minutes or 
continuous - Speed: 10 to 2,000 rpm - Capacity: 3L total 
liquid volume, diameter of beaker not to exceed 165 mm

•	 Package includes: 2 Stir bars 35 mm x 12 mm, silicone 
anti-skid plate cover and low voltage, double insulated 
power adapter

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION		  PRICE

33-120584	 Grey with Purple Accents	 538.95
33-120585	 Grey with Blue Accents	 538.95

MINI MAGNETIC STIRRER

•	 Package Includes: 6 x 1.5/2.0 ml rotor, 16 x 0.2 ml PCR rotor, 
0.2 ml adapters, 0.5 ml adapters and storage case

•	 High-speed Centrifuge and Magnetic Stirrer in ONE
•	 Digital display, one button programming and tool free rotor exchange
•	 MagFuge® Centrifuge: RCF: 16-9,783 x g (12,500 RPM), Capacity: 12 x 

1.5/2.0 ml tubes or 6 x 5 ml tubes
•	 MagFuge® Magnetic Stirrer: Speed Range: 50-2500 rpm, Capacity: 3L 

maximum
•	 Package Includes: 5 ml Rotor, 1.5/2.0 ml Rotor, Stirrer Rotor; 12 x 0.2 ml 

adapters, 12 x 0.5 ml adapters, 2 Silicone mats for stirrer lid & 2 Rare-
Earth PTFE coated stir bars stir bars

E Q U I P M E N T 
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